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* MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Dec-09 To Date: 24/12/9
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount
24-Dec-09  8:30 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1B Job Wc?l/ 150
24.Dec-09  $:30 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1B Job Work/ 135
24-Des-09  8:30 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1B Job Wof{ 135
24-Dec-09  8:30 4022 Shakeriyya Man  EAR MH 150 17:30 1B Job Work- 150
24-Dec-09  8:30 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1 B Job W(‘J{Lk’ 135.
24-Dec-05 30 407t Jyothi Man  EAR° FH 135 17:30 1 B Job Wopk” 133
24-Dec-09  8:30 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1 B On Ac. 135
24-Dec-09  8:30 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1 B Job quﬁ 135
24-Dec-09 - 8:30 4944 Acalama Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1 B Job quk/ 135
24-Dec-09 830 5034 Chanii Man EAR MH 150 17.30 1B Job Wopk” 159
24-Dec-0d  §:31 1273 Anili MAN EAR  FH 135 17:30 1 B sob Wor 135
24-Dec-(09 831 39.53 Varalakshmi  Man EAR FH 135 §7:3¢ i B Job Work” ' 135
24-Dec-09 831 2035 Veerabhadram Man  EAR FH 135 17:30 1B Job Work 135
24-Dec-09  8:31 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 150 17:30 1 B Job Wo};k/_ 150
24-Dec-09  8:31 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 17:30 I B Job Wm‘k/ 135
24-Dec09 &30 3984 Suwana Man  EBAR  FH 135 17:3 1 B Job Wark ™ 135
24-Dec-09  8:31 4473 - Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1 B Job Wg}k/ 135
24-Dec-(9  8:31 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 17:30 iB Job W‘é;l/ 15¢
24-Dec-09 . 831 4967 Bikky Man EAR MH 150 17:30 1 B Job W(yl( 150
24-Dec-09  8:31 5019 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1 B Job Wovk/ 135
24-Dec-09  8:32 1274  Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 I B Job Wk 150
24-Dec-09 8§32 1954 Narasimhudu Man EAR MH 150 17:30 1 B On Ac. ] 150
24-Dec-09.  8:32 1955 Jailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1 B job ch(/ 135
24-Dec-09  §:32 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1 B Job Wo_;k/- 135
24-Dee-09. - 8:32 4489 Mahadev $wa Man  EAR MH 150 17:30 1 B On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09  8:32 4945 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1 B Job Wog(
24-Dec-09 832 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 {7:30 1B Jeb W()}lf/
24-Dec-09  8:32 5020 §. Jayanna Man  EAR MH 150 17:30 1B On Ac.
24-Dec-09  8:32 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 17:30 1 B On Ac.
24-Dec-09  8:32 5033 ANandiya ‘Man EAR  MH 150 +7:30 i B Job Wopk”
24-Dec-09  8:33 1952 Obuleshu Man.  EAR MH 150 17:30 1 B On Ac.
24-Dec-09 833 2045 A Anand ‘Man EA_R. MH 150 17:30 1 CA Bt
24-Dec-09  8:33 2046 Laxmaich - Man EAR MH 150 17:30 1 CA Dept. 130
24-Dec~0%  &:33 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150
24-Dec-09  8:33 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 130
24-Dec-09  §:33 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 200
24-Dec-09  8:33 4933 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 200
24-Dec-09  8:33 5001 Kailash BSP PAI MA 220
24-Dec-09.  8:33 5013 Veern NAR WEL MH 150
24-Dec-09 833 5014 Sanjay NAR . WEL MH 150
24-Dec-09  8:34 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 220
24-Dec-09  §:34 4040 BabuRac IR PAL MA zdl‘t 220
23-Dec-09  8:34 4527 Samjay IR PAl MA . 220
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Name .
Lalabhwar
Meetles
Nagaraju
B. Nagaraj
Ramshabdh
Chanﬂra Moha
Sanjay Gandu
Pavan
Balaji
V Brahmachar
Janardhan
Bramachary
Viswanadh
Hirawar
Sanjeev Yadav
Srinu
M. Santosh
Ballu
Imla Bhai
Kamlesh
Mirabai
Kalabat
gudda
guddi
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Ramana

Ranjan Kumar

M Arjun
Urmiia
Durgabhai
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Kavitha

Cont
R
NAR
BSP
BSP
R
NAR
NAR
KRI
KRI
VBC
JAN
VBC
NAR
JAN
JAN
BSP
VBC
KRI

CARJ

ARJ
ARIJ

"~ ARJ

ARJ
ARI
RAX
KR1
R

ARIT
AR

ARIJ
ARJ

ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARIJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ

Type

PAI
WEL
PAI
PAl
PAI
WEL
WEL
HW
HW
CAR
TIL
CAR
WEL
TIL
TIL
PAI
CAR
HW
CIv
CIV
av
cv
cv
CIv
ELE
HW
PAL
crv
cIv
c1v
CIV

CIv

CIvV
CIvV

cIv.

Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
C1v
CIvV

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
Co
Co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
MA
FH
FH

FH
MA
MH
MH
CO
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH _
MH
HM
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
FH

Wage
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220 17:30 1 B On Ac. 220
200 17:30 1B _On Ac. 260
220 17:30 I B On Ac, 220
220 17:30 1 B On Ac. 220
220 17:30 1B On Ac. 220
150 17:30 iB On Ac. 150
200 17:30 1 B On Ac. 200
130 17:30 1C Jobwo, 130
130 17:30 1C Job Wy 130
250 17:30 1 C On Ac. 250
300 17:30 1cC On Ac. 300
196 17:39 1c¢C On Ac. 190
200 17:30 1 ¢ On Ac. 200
300 17:30 1C On Ac. 3200
300 17:30 1 ¢ OnAc. 300
220 §7:30 1 C On Agc. 220
190 17:30 1 ¢ On Ac. £90
130 17:30 1 C JobWo)rk/ 130 -
125 17:30 1C On Ac. 125
240 17:30 1C On Ac. 240
125 17:30 1C On Ac. 125
125 17:30 1 C On Ag, 125
240 17:30 1 C On Ac. 240
125 17:30 1 ¢C On Ac. 125
225 17:30 1 B Doyt 225
130 17:30 1C Job Wogk— 130
150 17:30 1 ¢ OnAc. - 150
300 17:30 1 C On Ac. 300
125 17:30 1 C On Ac. 125
125 17:30 1 C On Ag. 125
240 17:3C 1 C On Ac. 240G
240 17:30 1 cC On Ac. 240
150 17:30 1c On Ag. 150
150 17:30 1C On Ac. 150
150 17:30 1 C On Ac.

300 - 17:30 1 C - OnAc

240 17:30 1C On Ac. .

240 1730 1 C On Ac.

240 17:30 1 c On Ac.

150 17:30 1 On Ac.

150 17:30 1¢C On Ac.

250 1730 T il AC.
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-Dec-09 838 4494 Koutkiah ARl CIV  MH 150" 1730 e On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09 838 4702 Bharat AR]  CIV' MA 240 17:30 ¥yt OnAc 240
24Dec-09  8:38 4704 Nitu ARJ. CIV  FH 125 18:00 xc On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09  8:39 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH - 150 17:30 _/I/B ) ,,;!37361-_ 150
24-Dec-09 839 2995 Babulal AR CIV . MH 150 1730 }7C . OnAc 150
24-Dec-09°  8:39 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ  ELE  MA 225 17:30 1B Dept.. 25

| 24Dec09 839 4593 Gamapathi ~ JR  PAl-  MA 220 17:30 L onac
24-Dec09 8§39 4663 GovindRao JR  PAL  MA 20 17:30 re On Ac.
24-Dec-09  §:39 4817 Vijay RAM CAR  MA 190 17:30 ¥Ye . On Ac.
24-Dec-09 839 4862 BharatDuaj NAR WEL  MA 200 17:30 e Ou Ac.
24Dec-09 839 4957 Mahender ~ RAJ ELE  MA 225 17:30 NP Dest..
24-Dec-09 839 5016 Raju RA] ELE  MA 225 1730 . 4B Dept.
24-Dec09  8:39 5036 Srinivas VBC CAR  MA 190 1730 . A C On Ac.
24-Dec-09  8:40 4622 Manoher BSP PAI  MA . 220 17:30 ¢ onae [/ 22
24-Dec09  §40 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 17:30 ¥e OnAc. 199
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Dec-09 To Date: 25/12/9

Date In 1)) Name Cont Type  Skill Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount
25-Dec-09  8:00 1185 B.Suresh ADI v MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:00 175f Balaji - KR1 HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Jongﬁ( 130
25Dec-09 800 1754 Vimala . KRl HW FH 100 18:00 1A Job Work™ 100
25-Dec09  8:00 2890 Mohan _ PKL v HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
25-Dec-09  8:00 3416 Agravwall PK1, CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  8:00 3494 Sorilal . ARJ CIV- MH 150 18:00 1 A OnAc. 150
25-Dec-09  8:00 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  8:00 4831 Anil . ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 ' 1 A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  8:00 4877 Ravi KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Work ™ 130
25-Dec-09  §8:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job WB}/ 13.0.
25-Dec-09  8:05 2746 P Kailash PKL  CIV cO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
25-Dee-09  8:05 2747 Nandalal Bur  PKL  CIV MA - 240 18:00 1 A © OnAc. 240
25-Dec-09  8:05 2812 Raju PKL  C1V MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:05 3133 Dasarath ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09 . 8:05 3150 Panna Lal ARIL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-0%  8:05 3547. Subdhara PEL CIV  TFH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
25-Dec-09  8:05 3633 Santosh ARI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
25-Dec09 8:05 4703 Kreety AR} CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
25-Dec-09  8:05 4971 Shyam ADI v MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-0%  8:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ag, 240
25-Dec-09 815 1877 Sushant VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
25-Dec-09 8§15 2998 Chotilal AR} CIv .~ MA 246 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  &15 3230 Sunita PKL . CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125

'-_.25—Dec-09 815 3528 Dilashor VPH ELE., MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
25-Dec-05  8:15 3566 Maniram ARJ CIv.  MH 150 13:00 1A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  8:15 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
25-Dec-09  8:15 42062 Lokesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:60 1 A On Ac. 160
25-Dec-09 8:15 4530 KhiRodh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:60 1 A On Ac. _ 160

~ 25-Dec-09  8:15 4707 Pradeep VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A OnAc. 160
_ ' 2'5_-Dec-09 . 815 4780 SaiKumar VYRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1. A On Ac. 225

._ 25-Dec-09  8:20 2476 Krishna-Murth ADI. Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A. On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:20 2813 Latha PKL  CIV FH £25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  B:20 2886 Saran PKIL. cry FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, . 125
25-Dec-09 . 8:20 2900 Sukhchand PKL  CIv MA, 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. ' 240
25-Dec-09 820 2988 Urmila ARJ Cv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
(25-Dec-09  8:20 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09 820 3905 sanju AR]  ClV  MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  8:20 4704 Nitu : ARIJ CIvV FH 125 18:60 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:20 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FH ~ 125 1800 1A On Ac. 125

©'25-Dec-09  8:20 5025 Tanna ) VPH X On Ac. 160
25-Dec-09  8:30 2800 V Venkat . VPH " On Ac. 225
2_5_—Dec-(}9- 8:30 3908 Muddupandit ADI On Ac. 125
25-Dec-G9. 830 4060 Ganesh - ADI ) OnAc. 240
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type' Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Dec-09  8:30 4567 Manju ADI Cv FH o128 ]_?_%;_00 I A On Ac. 125
25Dec-09 830 4646 Samgectha  TRM  CIV  FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09 . 8:30 4666 AmericaBai. TRM CIV FH : 125 18:00. 1 A. On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09 830 4700 Raju BSP  PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
25-Dec-09  8:30 4870 B.BabuRao ADI v . MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
25-Dc¢~09 8:30 4960 Raju TRM - CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  8:30 4965 Rama TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. . 125
25-Dec-09¢  8:31 2082 Upender ADI Civ HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
25-Dec-09  8:31 2106 CH Adiseshu  ADI CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
- 25-Dec09  &31 2108 S Parvathi ADI CIv FH . 125 1800 1A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09 831 2211 $ Deva ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1A OnAc. 240
| 25-Dec-09  §:31 4127 Ramesh ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A. On Ac. 240
: 25-Dec«09 8:31 4670 Punyawath TRM CIV FH i25 18:00 1 A _ . On Ac, 125
35-Dec-09  8:3] 4678  SravanKumar. TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:31 4719 Dameyanli TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:31 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
25-Dec-09  8:31 4975 Damaru ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09 831 5015 Nirmala TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:32 3372 Simhadri ADI Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  8:32 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1B Dept. 225
25-Dec09 - 8:32 4658 Padma ™M CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac., 125
| 25-Dec-09  §:32 4767 TumanBai  TRM - CIV  FH 125 18:00. 1A OnAc. . 125
© 25-Dec-09 _' 8:32 49(}1' Jagan ADT CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25~_Dec-(_]9 §:32 4922 Manohar TRM  CIV MA 240 18%:00 1 A . - On Ac. 240
" 25-Dec-09  8:32 4927 Bhagirat TRM CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09 832 4959. Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 . 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:32 5011 Epak TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac, 240
25-Dec-09  8:33 3231 Agnu . PKL CIvV MA 240 18.00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:33 3548 Tulsi PKL Clv  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Aé. 125
25-Dec-09  8:33 3862 dilip ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
- 25—13_30;09 8:33 4566 Kavitha ADI C1v FH .125 18:00 I A On Ac. . 125
25-Dec-09  8:33 4639 Saraswathi TRM = CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:33. 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV  FH © 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
25-Dec09 833 4655 Bhasker TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On.Ac. 249
25Dec-09  8:33. 4679 Yogesh TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25.Dec09  8:33 4902 Triveni ADI CIv FH 125 [8:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:33 5006 Shidu - TRM CIV MH 150 [8:00 A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  8:34 227¢ Chiranjeevi ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
.25-Deo-09_,. '8:34 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ Crv FH . 125 18:00 1 A OnAc. . - . 125
25-Dec-09  §:34 3232 Rajeswari PEL IV FH 125 18:00 ._1 A On Ac, 125
© 25-Dec-0%  8:34 3567 Mirabai AR CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. . 125
ZS_DS_C-(_E 8:34 3639 Kalabai -ARJ : {;%{%ﬁ%ﬁ] 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:34 4467 Narendra ARIJ ) @ 18:00 1 A On Ac., 240
25-Dec09 834 4468_ Kavitha © AR __ _18' O&Jdit 1A On Ac. 125
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© 7 Daté In ° ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount

25-Dec-09 . 8:34 4640 Tabitamma ~ TRM CIV . FH .- - 125 1800 = 1 A" On Ac. 125
35-Dec-09 834 4667 Radhalal TRM IV~ ME 1500 TR 00 T A OnAc. 150
25-Dec-09  §:34 4702 Bharat ARJ CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A O Ac. 240
25-Dec-09 835 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
25-Dec-09  8:35 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 125, 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:35 2814  Akbar PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09 - 8:35 2093 Kamlesh ARI  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:35 2997 Durgabhat ARJ v FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09 835 3370 GMD Shaker  VRR ELE  MA 225 18:00 1 A OnAc 225
25-Dec-09  8:35 3643 Simhachalam ADI  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On As. 240
25-Dec-09  8:35 4709 Shiva VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 . 1 A © On Ac.. 160
25-Dec-09  8:35 4801  Raju ADI  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. C240
25-Dec-09 ~8:35 5041 Sunil VPH ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
25-Dec-09 836 2084 Hemant ADl  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25Dec-09  8:36 2229 Mohini ADl  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
25-Dec-09 . 8:36 2754 Upendra PKL CW MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. . . 150
25-Dec-09  $:36 2892 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A COnAc. 240
25Dec-09  $:36 2904 Nilesh PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. - 150
25-Dec-09  $:36 2909  Pinki PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:36 3373 Harathi - ADL.  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:36 3750 Sucharam ARI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09 836 3907 guddi AR] CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
25-Dec-09 . 8:36 5035 Hari CADL Qv MA 240 18:00 . 1A "On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:37 2897 Rajesh PKE  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:37 2898 Annaram PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 24
25-Dec-09  8:37 2902 Mayaram PKL CIV  MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. £50
25-Dec-09  8:37 2910 Parsha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A " OnAc. - 125
25-Dec-09 837 2952 Ramarao PKL Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A . OnAc.. 130
25-Dec:09  8:37 2087 Ramcharan ~ AR]  CIV MA . 240 18:00 I A “OnAc . 240
25-Dec09 - 8:37 2995 Babulal ARF  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A OnAc.. = 150
25Dec-09 837 3362 Surendhar AR} CIV MH' 150 18:00 1A On Ae. 150-
25-Dec-09 837 3900 gudda AR} CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:37 3902 chander AR} CIV HM 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 360
25-Dec-09  8:38 2807 M Arjun ARI  CIV co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 360
25-Dec-09 838 3134 Saraswathi ADI  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
'25-Dec-09  8:38 3644 Santalaxmi ADI  CIV Fa 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
- 25-Dec-09  8:38 4799 Tulbeamma_ ADI cwv FH 125 18:00 . 1 A © On Ac 125
25-Dec-69. - 8:38 4381 Damayanthi ~ ADI v FH 125 18:00 1A On Ae. 125
25-Dec-(9 838 4880 RamyaPradha ADE  CIV FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:38 4970  Sarojani ADI  CIV FH - 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:38 5013 Veern NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09 - 838 5030 Ramu -~ ADI  CIV  MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac. 240
25Dec-09 - 8:38 5032 Dipu ADI CIV A " OnAc .
'25-Dec’-09 3:39 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE A On Ac.
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Dec-09  8:39 2466 Simhachalam VPH- - ELE. . MH o, 160 ]800 1 A On Ac. ©iel
25Dec-09  §39 3381 Tulsamma  ADI  CEV'  FH . 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-(_)9 839 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
25-Dec-09  8:39 4858 Nalavathi ADI CIv FH i25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25Dec09  8:39 4952 RH. Bharatwa NAR WEL MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
25-Dec-09  8:39 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 200 18:00 1 A ~ On Ac. 200
25-Dec-09  8:30 4678  Meetles NAR WEL Ma 200 18:00 1A On Ac. 200
25-Dec-09 . 839 5014 Sanjay ~ NAR  WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. © 150
25-Dec-G9 8:39 5027 Chandra Moha NAR WEL_ MH 150 £8:00 I A On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09 ~ 840 2967 Roja . ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09 ._8:40 2968 Mallamma ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 T A On Ac. . 125
25-Dec-09 840 3073 Sumathi ADI CIv ‘ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:40 4631 Trinath TRM  CIV MA ' 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  §:40 4652 Vagwan TRM ~ CIV MA 240 18:00 1A . OnAc. 240
25-Dec-09 ~ 8:40 4834 Pritam TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:40 4923 Subhash TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:40 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 - 1 A On Ac. 220
25-Dec-09  8:40 4995 B.Nagaraj = BSP  PAl MA 220 18:00 1A OnAe. - 220
25Dec-09 . 8:40 5040 Sanjay Gandu NAR WEL MA- 200 18:00 1 A “On As. ] 200.
25-Dec-0% 841 1106 S. Suresh . VPH =~ ELE- MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 225
25-Dec-09  8:41 1626 = A Jyothy Babu AJB CIvV Co : 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
25-Dec-09  8:41 2889 V Phaninder = VPH ELE CcO _'250. 18:60 1A '_ On Ac. .. 25/0
25-Dec-09  8:41 3291 B.Kamalakar AlB CIv HM 300 - 18:00 3 A On Ac. 300
25-Dec-09  §:41 3460 Subhash . AB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09 ~ 8:41 3575 manoher VPIH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
25-Dec-09  8:41 3578 nikhil ' VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 i A On Ac. 225
25-Dec-09 8§41 4559 Nisat RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00. 1 B }p& 225
25-Dec-09 . %41 4595 S.Kumar VYRR ELE MH 160 - 18:00 1A On Ac, 160
25-Déc—09 . .8:41 4632 Ramakrishna . TRM = CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. ) 240
25-Dec-09 842 1691 DVasantRao AJB  CIV.  MH .. 150 18:00 - 1 A On Ac. 150
ZS;DeC-D9 842 2713 .RPavithra AJB  CIV MA 240 18:00 . 1 .A - On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09 8:42 2798 Ban_ny AlB cw MA . 240 18:00 1. A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  8:42 3459 Hari AlB CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09 - 8:42 3533 P.Parvathi AIB CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A © On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09 842 3534 Chandramma AlB Clv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  8:42 3711 Sakantala AIB  CIV  FH 125 18:00° 1A OnAc. - 125
25-Dec-09  8:42 4492 Annapurnamm AJB CIv FH _ i25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09 - 8:42. 4537 Raju AIB CIvV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.” 240
25.Dec-09  8:42 4561 Kiresty AIB CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  &:43 10i0 B_RangéSwam. MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 . 1 CA /Dﬁlt. _ 150
25-Dec-09  8:43 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA })s’f}t . 150
25-Dec-09  8:43 3046 M Ghore Chan AIB- CIv MA 240 18:00 A " Job Wefk 240
25-Dec-09  8:43 3048 Saraswathi AlB 2 s 2 @18:00 1 A Job Wartk 125
25-Dec-09  -8:43 3406 Babula AJR L NAX 730 18:00 I A Job Work 240
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Date
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-0%
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09

25-Dec-09

25-Dec-09

| 25-Dec-09

25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09

25-Dec-09

23-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
N 25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Drec-09
25-Dec-09
~ 25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09

25-Dec-09

25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-(9

"l 25-Dec-09

23-Trec-09
25-Dcc-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09

" 25-Dec-09
. 25-Dec-09

~ 25-Dec-09
- 25-Dec-09
23-Dec-09

" 25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09

._ _ 25-Dec-09

25-Dec09 -

25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09

In

8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
£:43
8:44
8:44

ga4

8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
844
8:44
8:45
8:435
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
845
8:45
8:45
8:45

8:46

8:46

846
'8:46

8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46

846

8:47

- 8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47

8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47

D
3458
3807
3809
4041
4812
1273
2046
3707
4022
4071
4944
4945

4974

5033
5034
1217
1274
3081
3879
3984
4004
4023
4146
4240

5020 .

5021
3784
4534
4593

4627

4663
4743
4745
5022

5023

2425
2543
2828
3233
3234
3947
4253
4779
4885
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Name
Pravakar
Ranku
Kishor
Ratnamala
Jamuna
Angili
Laxmaiah
[ Narsingyadh
Shakeriyya
Tyothi
Aealama
Laxmi
Evama
A Nandiya
Chanti
V Shivamma
Syanthaiah
Ranganna
Venkatamma
Suwana
Shyamalamima
Evvaiah
Bucchamma
Sayamma
S. Jayanna-
Nagamma
Janardhan

Bairagi

" Ganapathi

Javeed
Govind Rao
Hirawar
Sanjeev Yadav

Ramshabdh

. Ranjan Kumar

Narasimhulu
Raju

Panna Swaye
Srikanth
Shekhar.

. Vijay
M'ustaf_a .

Pandu

Sakeem

Cont
AlB
AJB
AlB
AlB
AlB
MAN
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
MAN
MAN
Man
Man
Man
Man

© Man

Man
Man
Man

" Man

JAN
ADI
R
MAH
JR .
JAN
JAN
R
IR
NAR
R
ADI
VRR
VRR
ADI
TAN
VRR
TAN

Type

CIv..
v

Civ
CIvV
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

EAR

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
TIL

CIV
PAI

WEL
PAI
TIL
TIL
PAI
PAI
WEL
PAT
CIv
ELE

ELE

CIv
PLU
ELE
PLU

Skill
MA

e

MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH .
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH

FH

MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
fH
MH
FH
CO
MA
MA.
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
CO
MA
FH
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

Wage

240
125

240
125
125
135
150
150
150
135
135
135
135
i50

150

135
150
135
135
135
135
150
35
135
150
135
300
150
220
190
220
300
300
220
1150
250
220
125
250
225
240
250
225

Out
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:G0

18:00 .

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

_25%3;&00

Attn
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Block

Payment
Tob Work™
Job W/g,r-](
Job Work”™
Job Work”™
Job Wapk”
Job Wop”™

D

- Job Work”

Tob Work”

Jab Work
Job W?/rk/
Job W%’/

Job Wog
Job&%%jzf
fob W(?pg/
Job Wyk/ ’
Job ch(/
Job Wor

Job Wpa'k/
Job W

Job WK
Job ngf

Job Wgﬂ(
Job Wo,r,l/

Job Wolrg/
Job Work
On Ac‘/
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

~ On Ac.

On'Ac.

gt

On Ac.

))e‘pt.

‘Amount )

240
125
240
125
125
135
150
150
150
135
135
135
135
150
150
133
156
135
135
135
135
150
135
135
150
135

300 -

150
220
190
220
300
300
220
150
250
220
125
250
225
240
250
225
250




Date

25-Dec(9

25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-0%
.25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
. 25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09

25-Dec-09

25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-Dec-09
25-bec-09
25-Dec-09

In

8:47
8:47
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
§:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:49
8:49

. 8:49

8:49
8:49
8:49
$:49

m

4933
4957

_2135

4046
4527
4696
4790
4794
4817
5001
5035
5037
3108
3960
4444
4505
4617
5038
5030

Name
Saddam -
Mahender
¥V Brahmachar
BabuRao
Samjay
Kumar
Lalabhwar
Samsheer
Vijay
Kailash
V. Santosh
M. Santosh
Tirupathi
Bramachary
Washir
B.N.Chary
Rambabu
MD. Azeem
MD. Samee

31 December, 2009

Cont

MAH
RAIJ
VBC
IR
R
ISH
R
TAN
RAM
BSP
VBC
VBC
TAN
VBC

TAN

VBC
TAN
ISH

ISH

Type
WEL.
ELE

CAR

PAI
PAl
PLU
PAI
PLU
CAR
PAI
CAR
CAR
PLU
CAR
PLU
CAR
PLU
PLU
WEL

Skifl Wage Ont

MA

MA

Co

MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MIH
MA.
MA
MA
MH

190
225

250
220

.220

15¢
220
180
190
220
190
190
250
190
180
190
250
200
156

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00_

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

Aftn

LB

A1 B
AB
1B
/yB
1B
-
e
A'B
X'B
B
4B
'/P-B
A B
AB
B
‘/l/'B
1B

e

On Ac.
1.
“On As.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
))e‘ﬁt.‘
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
[}e.pt.

~ On Ac.
. ..Dc .
pet

On Ac.
On Ac.

Block  Payment Amount

160
225
250
220
220
150

220 -

180
19¢

e

o




6-Dec-09  To Date: -26/12/9

(ro.“%gp(’ 2.82%

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In ID Name Cont © Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Dec-09  6:00 1022 Ballu KR} HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Work 130
26-Dec-09 600 1730 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job“’{(ﬂ;/ 130
26-Dec-09  6:00 1751 Balajt KRI Hw MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Woy 130
26-Dec-09  6:00 2746 P-Kailash PKL CIv ~ CO 300 18:00 1 A - On Ac. 300
26-Dec-09  6:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 3 oA On Ac. 300
26-Dec-09 6:00 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A - On Ac, C240
26-Dec-09 - 6:00 3416 Agravwéll ~ PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
26-Dec-08  6:00 3905 sanju ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  6:00 4494 Koutlaiah AR CIvV MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  6:00 4877 Ravi KRI Hw MH 130 18:00 1 A Job W?yl( 130
26-Dec-09.  6:05 1185 P Suresh ADI Ccv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 240
- 26-Dec-09  6:05 2747 NandalalBur  PKL  CIV MA. 240 18:00 1A On Ae. 240
26-Dec-09  6:05 2751  Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1A - On Ac, - 125
26-Dec-09 605 2807 M Arjun ARJ CIvV Co 300 18:00 1 A © On Ac. 300
26-Dec-09  6:05 2886 Saran - PKL QY FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09  6:05 2500 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  6:05 2504 Nilesh PKL C1v . .MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  6:05 2909 Pinki PKL  CIV FH i25 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09  £:05 2995 Babulal ARJ crv MH 150 18:00 [ A On Ae. 150
26-Dec-09  6:05 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 50
26-Dec-09 . 6:10 2754 Upendra PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac 150
26-Dec-09  6:10 2813 Latha PKL - CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
- 26-Dec-09 . 6:10 2892 Swuresh PKL. CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. . 249
26-Dec-09 - 6:10 2807 Rajesh PKL - CIV MA - 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
.r26-Dec'-09 6:10 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 240, 18:00 I A On Ac
26-Dec-09. 6:10 2910 Parsha PKL CIV . FH ' 125 18:00 1A On Ac
26-Dec-09  6:10 2952 Ramarac . PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac
26-Dec-09  6:10 3547 Subdhara PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac
©26-Dec09 6:10 3750 Sucharam ARI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac
26-Dec09  6:10 3902 chander AR} Clv HM 300 18:00 1A On Ac
26-Dec-09  6:15 2812 Raju PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac
26-Dec-09  6:15 2988 Urmila ARI  CIV FH 125 18:00 icC On Ac
26-Dec-09  6:15 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac
26.Dec-09  6:15 3566 Mamiram . ARJ)  CIV  MH 150 18:00 e On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  6:15 3633 - Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  6:15 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  6:15 3907 guddi ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09 - 6:15 4467 Narendra AR} Clv MA : 240G 18:00 ] CI On Ac. 2490
26—Dec-09 6:15 4468 Kavitha ARIJ C1v FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09 6:1-5 4973  Goverdhan PKL cIv MA 240 18:00 i C On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  6:20 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09  6:20 2994 -Sashikala - ARJ Clk Fi R V- 1 I C On Ac. 125
it 4 10 B On Ac. 240

26-Dec-09° 6:20 2999 Munna ARJ Ci
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Date In 1 _ Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Dec09  6:20 3150 Panna Lal ARJ  CIV  MA 240 18:00 . 1 C On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  6:20 3230 Sunita PKL CIV- "~ FH . 135 1800 1 ¢ On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09 . 6:20 3231 Agnu PKL  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1c On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 620 3548 Tulsi PKI. CIV  FH 125 1800 .1 C . OnAc h 125
26-Dec-09 620 3639 Kalabai AR]  CIV . FH 125 18:00 1C - OnhAc | 125
26-Dec-09 620 4704 Niw - ARF  CIV  FH 125 1800 - 1 C.. - OnAe 125
26-Dec-09  6:25 2814  Akbar CPKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 6:25 2987 Ramcharan  ARJ CIV ~ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  6:25 2998 Chotilal AR]  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 240
26-Dec-09 625 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIV  FH - 125 18:00 1 A OnAc. 125
26-Dec-09  6:25 3567 Mirabai AR] CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09 625 4703 Kreety AR]  CIV  MA 240 1800 . T A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 830 2270 Chiranjeevi ~ADI  CIV  MA 240 15330 05 A On Ac. 120
26-Dec-09 . 8:30 3862 - dilip ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A Onéac 240
. 26-Dec-09 830 4650 Malawatht  TRM  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09 830 4678 SravanKumar TRM . CIv MA 240 183:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  8:30 4801 ~Raju ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 ‘1A On Ac. 240
© 26-Dec09  $:30 4831 Anil ADI  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
- 26-Dec-09  8:30 4838 Narender Jana ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. . 240
._26-Dec.-09 ._ 8:30 4922 Manohar . TRM CIV MA . 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  8:30 4964 Srinu TRM CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A OnAc. - 240
26-Dec-09  8:31 2082 Upender _ADI Clv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
26-Dec-09  8:31 2106 CHAdiseshu ADI  CIV €O 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
26-Dec-09  8:31 2902 Mayaram PKL CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09 831 2946 V Ravinder VRR  ELE cO 250. 18:00 1 A - On Ac, 250
. 26-Dec-09 - 31 2997 Durgabhai  ARI  CIV . FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26Dec09 831 4060 Ganesh ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09-  8:31" 4702 Bharat AR] Crv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 831 4975 Damaru ADL  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09. 8:31 5009 Srinu TRM CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. . 240
26-Dec-09 8:32 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 t A. On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  8:32 3804 Bonmoli. A8 CIV  MH 150 18:00 - ! B On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09 . 8:32 4639 Saraswathi TRM . CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A OnAc. - 125
26-Dec-09 - 832 4870 B.BabuRao  ADI - CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A OnAc. 240
26-Dec-09  8:32 5010 Shilpa TRM CIV . MA " 240 '18:00 1A 'On Ac. 240
26-Deci09  8:33 4631 Trinath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A OnAc. 240
26-Dec-09  8:33 4632 Ramakrishna TRM CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
‘26-Dec-09 . 8:33 4640 Tabittmma ~ TRM  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09  8:33 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-0¢  8:33 4652 Vagwan TRM  CiV MA _ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. . 240 .
26-Dec09  $:33 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09- 833 4670 Punyawath TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09  8:33 4719 Dameyanhi TRM  CIV .FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. {25
26-Dec-09  8:33 4854 Pritam TRM CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A OnAc 240
31 December, 2009 TN ~ Page: ib??
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- Date 311 D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

26-Dec09  §:33 4923 Subhash’ TRM CIV.  MA . 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 &34 4127 Ramesh  ADI  CIV.  MA 240 1800 . 1 A Onac 240
26-Dec-09  §:34 4567 Manju ADL CIV FH 125 15:35 05 A On Ac. 62.5
26-Dec-09 834 4646 Sangestha ~ TRM CIV  FH. 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09  8:34 4658 Padma TRM CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A OnAc. 125
26-Dec-09  §:34 4767 TumanBai TRM CIV - FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26Dec09 834 4901 Jagan - ADI - CIV. MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  8:34 4902 Triveni ADI  CIv  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26:Dec-09  §:34 4958 Nirmal TRM CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 834 4959 JanakiBhai TRM CIV - FH 125 18:00 i A On A 125
26-Dec-09 834 5015 Nirmala TRM CIV- FH 125 18:00 1A OnAc 125
26Dec-00 835 3133 Dasarath ~  ADI  CIV  MA . 240 18:00 1 A OnAc. 240
26-Doc-09  8:35 4655 Bhasker TRM CIV  MA 240 18:00 iA On Ac. 240
| 26-Doc-09  8:35 4656 Subhash TRM CIV  MA 1240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
26-Dec09  8:35 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV - FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09  8:35 4679 Yogesh TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 835 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM e\ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 835 4853 Kumarlal ~ TRM CIV  MA 240 18:00 iA On As. 240
26-Dec-09  8:35 4927 Bhagirat TRM. CIV . MA 240 18:00 1A ~On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09°  8:35 4963 Raju TRM - CIV ~ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac: 240
| 26-Dec-09 835 4965 Rama  TRM GV FH 125 18:00 1A - Onac 125
26-Dec-09  8:36 2211 S Deva ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
' 26-Dec-09  8:36 2476 KrishnaMurth ADI CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  $:36 3372 Simhadri ADI  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1A OnAc. 150
26-Dec-09 8:36 3643 Simhachalam ADI cv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
| 26Dec-09 836 4667 Radhalal  TRM CIV  MH . 150 18:00 i A OnAc. 150
26Dec-09 836 4952 R.M. Bharatwa NAR =~ WEL ~ MA - 200 18:00 1A On Ac. 200
26-Dec-09  '8:36 4953 RajKumar NAR  WEL . MA 200" 18:00 I A OnAc. 200
-26-Dec-09  $:36 4971 Shyam ADI  CIV  MA 2401800 L A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 836 4978 Meetles NAR. WEL MA 200 18:00 T A - On Ac. 200
26-D60‘09. 8:36 5027 Chandra Moha NAR WEL MH 15G 18:00 1 A .On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  8:37 2466 Simhachalam VPH ELE  MH | 160 18:00 - 1 A On Ac. : 160
26-Dec-09  8:37 2792 Meetu ADI  CIV - FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
26Dec-09 837 2800. V Venkat VPH. ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A " On Ac. 225
26-Dec-09  8:37 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
26-Dec-09  §:37 3908 Muddupandit ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09  8:37 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
26-Dec09  8:37 4566 Kavitha ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
| 26Dec-09 8:37 4709 Shiva VPH ELE- MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
' 26-Dec-09  8:37 4889 RemyaPradha ADI . CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09 837 4976 Basanty ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
. 26Dec09 8§38 3373 Harathi . ADL CIV . FH 125 18:00 P A OnAc. 125
. 26Dec09  8:38 3837 Ganesh VPH - ELE " MA 225 1800 1 A "On Ac. 225 .
A

26-Dec-09  8:38 4622 Manoher BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 On Ac. 220
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Date In m Name Cont Type  Skill Wage Out . Attn Block  Payment Amount

26-Dec-09  8:38 4713 Madhu VPH ELE  MH . 160 18:00° 1A On Ac. 160
26Dec-09 838 4780 SeiKumar  VRR ELE  MA . 225 1R00 - 1 A On Ac. | 225
26-Dec-09  §:38 4839 Srinu. BSP  PAI . MA 220 1800 - 1 A Onhe. - - 220
26Dec-09 838 4862 BharatDuaj NAR WEL MA . 200 18:00 1A On Ac. 200
'26-Dec-09  8:38 4970 Sarojani ADI  CIV  FH 125 1530 05 A On Ac. 62.5
26-Dec-09  8:38 4991 Nagaraju BSP  PAT  MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  8:38 4995 B.Nagary  BSP  PAl  MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
26-Dec09  8:39 2229 Mohini ADI 'CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09 839 3134 Saraswathi  ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:60 1A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09 8§39 3235 VMutham  VRR ELE ~ MH 160 18:00 1A~ OnAc. 160
26-Dec-09 839 3381 Tulasamma  ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09  8:39 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADE  CIV  FH 125 18:00 I A .- OnAc 125
26-Dec-09° 8:39 4881° Damayanthi  ADI cv - FH 125 18:00 1A " On Ac. 125
C26-Dec-09 §:39 5013 Veeru NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  8:39 5014 Sanjay NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  8:39 5030 Ramu ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 839 5032 Dipu . ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
- 26-Dec-09 840 2967 Roja. ADI  CIV FH 125 '18:00 1 A On Ac.
. 26-Déc_—09 . 840 2968 Mallamma . ADI CIV. FH . 125 1_8:00 1A - OnAc,
" 26Dec-09 &40 3073 Sumathi JADL CIV FH 125 18:00 "1 A.  OnAc
26-Dec-09  $:40 3644 Samtalaxmi ADI  CIV ~ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
26-Dec-09  8:40 4707 Pradeep “VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac.
26-Dec-09 - 8:40 4798 Gouriamma  ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.
26-Dec-09 ~ 8:40 4799 Tulbeamma  ADI  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
26-Dec-09  8:40 4858 . Nalavathi ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.
26-Dec-09 840 5025 Tanna ~ VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac.
26-Dec-09  8:40 5041  Sunil VPH ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A Ou Ac.
26-Dec-09 841 1106 S Suresh VPH = ELE  MA 225 18:00 1B . OnaAc _
26-Dec-09  8:41 2333 Santhosh VPE ELE  MH 160 18:00 1 B Ondc. . = 160
26-Dec-09 - 8:41 2828 PannaSwaye ADI | CIV FH 125 18:00° 1B " On Aec. . 125
..26—Dec-09 8:41 2889 - V Phaninder VPH ELE (s]e] 250 18:00 . 1 B . On_ AC.. . .. 250
26-Dec-09." 8:41 3575 manoher "VPH  ELE MA. 225 lé:OO . I B “On Ac. .. 228
26-Dec-09 841 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 R On Ac. 160
26:Dec09  8:41 3947 Vijay ADI  CIV  MA 240 1800 1 B OnAe. .. 240
. 26Dec09  8:41 4534 Bairagi ADI CIV  MH 1507 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  §:41 5016 Raju RA] ELE MA . 225 18:00 1 B Dert. 225
26-Doc-09 841 5040 Sanjay Gandu NAR . WEL  MA 200 18:00 1B On Ac. 200
26-Dec-09 42 1105 Rambabu - VPH ELE . MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 25
26-Dec-09 842 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE  HM 250 18:00 I B - On Ac. 250
26-Dec-09 8:42 3234 Shekhar VRR. ELE  MA 225 18:00 i B. On Ac. 225
26-Dec-09  8:42 3528 Dilashor VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 1B On Ac. 160
26-Dec-09.  8:42 4371 lshaq MAM WEL  MH 140 18:00 1B On Ac. . 140
26-Dec-09 842 4530 KhiRodh VPH ELE ~ MH 160. 18:00 1B 'On Ac. 160
B On Ac. 190

26-Dec-09 . 8:42 40627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1
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.Datn; In m Name Cont Type  Skill Wage Out Attn Block . Payment Amount

26-Dec-09  8:42 4700 Rajv BSP  PAl . MA 220 18:00 ! B On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  §:42 4933 Saddam MAH WELT MA 190 1800 1 B On Ac. 190
26-Dec-09 " 8:42 5001 Kailash BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I B " OnAc. 220
26-Dec-09 8§43 3046 M Ghore Chan AJB, CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  8:43 3048 Saraswathi AJB crv FH i25 18:00 1 c On Ac. 125
26-Dec;09 843 3139 G Suresh AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  8:43 3460 Subhash AIB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  .8:43 3533 P.Parvathi AlB CIv FH - 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. i25

| 26Dec09 843 3534 Chandramma AJB  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09 843 3807 Ranku AIB CIv FH ' 125.18:00 1 C On Ac. - 125
26-Dec-09  $:43 3809 Kishor AB - CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 240
26-Dcc-09 8:43 4537 Raiju AJB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240 .
26-Dec-(9  8:43 477% Pandu VYRR ELE MA 225 18:.006 i C On Ac. 225
26-Dec-09  8:44 1626 A Jyothy Babu AJDB CIV CO 300. 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
26-Dec-09  8:44 2713 R Pavithra AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-0% = $:44 2798 Banny AIB ~ CIV MA 240 18:00 I A Oﬁ Ac. 240
26-Dec-09° 844 3291 BKamalakar AIB - CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
26-Dec-09 44 3406 Baﬁula_ : AlB CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240 ..
26-Dec-09  8:44 3458 Pravakar AJB . CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 844 3459 Hari AlB CIv MA 240 1800 1A On Ac,
26-Dec-09  8:44 4041 Ratnamala AlB CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
26-Dec-09  8:44 4492  Annapurnamm AJB CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.
26-Dec0% 844 4812 Jamuha AIB C1v FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

.26;Dec-{)9 ._ 845 1691 D Vasant Rao  AIB CIvV MH 15¢ 18:00 1B On Ac.

- 26-Dec-09 8:45 3915 Ramachaty RAM CAR MA . . 190 18:00 1.B On Ac.

" 26-Dec-09  8:45 4505 B.N.Chary VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1B On Ac.
26-Dec-09  8:45 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 1225 18:00 I B ’gcpt’
26-Dec-09 - 8:45 4593 Ganapathi IR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 B. OnAc.
26-Dec-09 '8:45 4663 Govind Rao R PAI MA 220 18:00 1 B OnAc. © - 220

| 26-Dec-09  8:45 4957 Mahender RA] ELE  MA ©225 18:00 1B Dept 225
26-Dec-09 8:45 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAI MA 220 .]8:00 1B On Ac. . 220
26-Dec-09  8:45 5026 Prakash RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 ‘1 B .B€p’t. 160
26-Dec-09  8:45 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 225 18:60 1B On Ac. 225
26-Dec-09  8:46 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
26-Dec-09  8:46 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 i €A Tlob Wo;}/’ 150
26-Dec-09 8:46. 2045 .AAnand Man EAR MBE 150 18:00 1 CA ,3% 35Q
26-Dec-09  8:46 2046 Laxmatah Man EAR MH 150 1.8:00. . 1 CA : % o 150
26:Dec09 -8:46 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH - 135 18:00 o1 CAL L Job Work” 135
26Dec09 846 4526 Gamya © Man  EAR . MH . . 150 1800 I CA | Job Work’ 150
(26-Dec-09  8:46 4945 Laxmi “Man EAR FH i35 18:60 - 1I'CA T JobWolk - 135
' 26-Dec-09  8:46 4974 Evama © Man EAR FH . 135 18:00 . I CA Job Wk 135
26-Dec-09 846 5033 ANandiya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Job Work” 150
26-Dec-09 846 5035 V. Santosh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 B On Ac. 190
26-Dec-09  8:47 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work” . 135
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~Date  In ID Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out  Aitn Block Payment Amount
26-Dec-09  §:47 1954 Narasimhude Man  EAR .. MH 150 18:00

1 CA JobwgK 156
26-Dec-09 847 1955 Jailakshmi  Manm  EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA JobWop/ 135
26-Dec-09 847 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;l/’ 150
26-Dec-09 .8:47 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH ~ 135 1800 1 CA - Job Wo}k/ 135
26Dec09  8:47 4473 Nagmani Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 cA Job Work” 135
26Dec-09 847 4727 Shoba Man EAR  TFH 135 18:00 1 CA lobWok 135
26-Dec-00  8:47 4944 Acalama Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 | CA  Job Wka/ 135
26-Dec-09  8:47 4967 Bikky Man EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA  Job Wok’ 150°
26-Dec09  8:47 5034 Chanti Man EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA T JobWogk 150
26-Dec-00.  §:48 1952 Obuleshu Man . EAR  MH £50 18:00 1 CA . JobWo” 150
26-Dec:09  8:48 2229  Mohini ADI. CIV  FH 125 18:00 I A _ On Ac. 125
26—Dec-09 £:48 2470 Shivanna ‘Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Joquyk/ 150
26Dec-09  $:48 3984 Suwana Man EAR  FH 135 1800 | CA JobWork” 135,
26:Dec-09 848 4004 Shyamalamma Man  EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 cA  JobWor 135
26-Dec-09  8:48 4022 .Shakeriyya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wﬂij(/ 130
26-Dec-09  $:48 4023 Evvaiah Man =~ EAR  MH 150 1800 1 CA  JobWosk 150
26-Dec-09  8:48 4048 Laxmi Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 -t CA  Job W 135
26Dec-09 848 4071 Jyothi  Mam  EAR  FH 135 1800 1 CA  JobWetk 135
26Dec-09  §:48 4489 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR  MH 150 1800 1CA bW 150
. 26-Dec-09 848 5020 S.Jayanna  Man EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA  JobWokK 150
26-Dec-09 849 1287 V Shivamma MAN EAR | FH 135 1800 1 CA Job W‘oy( 135
26-Dec-09  §:49 1953 Varalakshmi Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA  JobWox 135
26.Dec-09  8:49 2035 Veerabhadram Man ~ EAR  FH 135 18:00 - 1 CA 50bW9rk/ 135
26Dec-09 849 3081 Ranganna ~ Man  EAR  TH 135 18:00 1 CA Jongﬂ( £35
26-Dec-09  8:49 3136 Saleem MAH WEL  MA 190 18:00 1 C "On Ac. 190
26-Dec-09 849 3179 Sunithabhai AR]  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 ¢ OnAc 125
26.Dcc-09  §49 4240 Sayamma  Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA  JobWoge 135
"26:Dec-09 . 849 4595 S.Kumar VRR  ELE = MH 160 18:00 1'B On Ac. 160
. 26-Dec-09 3‘.49 5019 Laxmi Man  BAR . FH 135 18:00 1 CA - Cn Ac. 135
26Dec09 849 5021 Nagamma ~ Man  EAR - FH 135 1800 1 CA - lobWogk~ 135
:26_—D60.-09 8:50 2_225 Sampath VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 ) 1 B _Oﬂ Ac. 160
26-Dec-09 850 2474 Banne ADI GV MA 240 1800 . 1 B On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09 . 50 2543 Raju IR PAI - MA 1220 °18:00 1B On Ac. 220
 26-Doc-09  8:50 3106 JaiMangalPa ADI  CIV  MA 240. 18:00 1B Onéc 240
36-Dec-09  §:50 3108 Tipathi ~ TAN PLU  MA 1250 18:00 1B /D;pt. N 250
| 26:Dec-09  8:50 3808 Pratima AJB CIV ~ FH 125 18:00 B “OnAc. 125
U 26Dec09 850 4444 Washir . TAN. PLU  MH 180 1800 1B . B 180
26-Dec-09  8:50 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU  MA 250 1800 © . -1 B Dept. 250
26-.Dec-09 8:30 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 ' I B “M)t./ 180
26-Dec-09  8:50 4880 Simbhadri ADI  CIV - MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
26-Dec-09  8:531 2510 Venamma ADIL CIv FH o125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
26-Dec-09  :51 4349 Jagan PKL  CIV  MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
| 26-Dec-09  8:51 4351 Balu PKL CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
© 26-Dec-09 - 8:51 4352 Santosh PKL.  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A OnAc. - . 240°
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Date
26-Dec-09
26-Dec-09
26-Dec-09

- 26-Dec-0%
26-Dec-09
26-Dec-09

. 26:Dec-09

- 26-Dec-(9
© 26-Dec-09
26-Dec-09
26-Dec-09
26-Dec-09

26-Dec-09
26-Dec-09
26-Dec-09

" 26-Dec-09 -
- 26-Dec-09

26-Dec-09
26-Dec-09
'26-Dec-00
26-Dec-09

v
Llping Estates, [x! vde‘ ebeﬁ 5

In
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:51
851
g5
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
§:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:33
8:53
§:53
8:53
8:53

1D
4353
4354
4355
43356
4527
4706
3750
3858

3881

3882
3901
4314
4359
4817
5023
5037
2135
4046
4780
5038
5039

Name
Bhima
Gouri Shanker
P Krishna Raj
Hari Chandra.
Samjay
Lokesh
Sucharam
gopalrao
Somaesh
Devashish
lalchand
Vijay
Mohini
Vijay
Ranjan Kumar
M. Santosh’
V. Brahmachar
BabuRao
SatKumar
MD. Azeem
MDD, Samee

CERTlFlED BY

31 December, 2009

Cont
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKIL.

IR

ADI
ART
MAH
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
PKL
RAM
R
VBC
VBC
IR
VRR
ISH
ISH

Type
CIV .

civ

CIV
v
PAI
CIv
civ
WEL
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CAR
PAI
CAR
CAR

~PAI

ELE
PLU
WEL

Skill
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA.
MH
FH
MA
MH

MA
Cco

MA
MA
MA
MH

Wage
150

150

150
" 150

220,

240
150
190
240
240
240
150
125
190
150
190
250
220
225

Qut

18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00 .
18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

. 1_8:00

Altn Block

A

g
J-a

yh
YA
YA
V'c
{c
Yc
e
Ac
e
re
pgs
L
P
B

o

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac. .
On Ac.
On Ag,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

- On Ag,

On'Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.

Antount
150
150
150
150
220

“240
150
190
240
240
240
150
125
190
150
190

250

220
225
200

150
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 27-Dec-09 To Date: 27/12/9

Date In 10 Name Cont.  Type Skifl  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
27-Dec-09  8:30 2135 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR CO - 250 17_:40 1 C On Ac. 250
27-Dec-09  8:30 3548 Tulst ~ PKL Clv FH 125 17:49 1 C On Ac. - 125
27-Dec-09  8:30 3834 Tirupathi VBC CAR MA 190 17:40 1 C On Ac. 190°
27-Dec-09  8:30 3960 Bramachary VBC  CAR MA 190 17:40 1 C On Ac. 190
27-Dec-09  8:3G 4505 B.N.Chary VBC CAR MA 190 §7:40 1 C On Ac. 196
27-Dec-09  8:30 4818 Guru RAM CAR . . MA 190 17:40 1 C On Ac. 190
27-Dec-09 - 8:30 5014  Sanjay NAR WEL - MH 150 17:40 1¢C © On Ac. C150
27-Dec-09  8:30 5{)35. V. .Santosh ¥VBC CAR MA 190 17:40 1 C On Ac. 190
27-Dec-09  §:30 5037 M. Salltosh VBC CAR MA 190 17:40 1 C On Ac. 190
27-Dec-09  8:30 5040 Sanjay Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 17:40 1 C On Ac. 2060
27-Dec-09 &35 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 1740 1 C- On Ac. 249
27-Dec-09 835 2897 Rajesh PKL crvo - MA 240 17:40 1 C On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09 835 2902 Mayaram  PKL CIV  MH 150 1740 1 C On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09 835 3231 Agnu - PKL CIv MA 240 17:40 1 C On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  8:35 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv .FH ) “125 17:46 1.C On Ac. 125
27-Dec-09° 835 4932 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL . MA 200 17:4G 1C On Ac. 200
27-Dec-09  8:35 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA. 200 17:40 1 C . On Ac. 200
27-Dec-9  8:35 4978 Meetle_s NAR  WEL  MA 200 17:40 1 C On Ac. 200
27-Dec-09 835 5013 Veeru NAR  WEL MH 150 17:40 1 C On Ac, 150
27-Dec-09  8:35 5027 Chandra Moha NAR  WEL MH 150 17:40 1 C On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09 . 8:36 2747 Nandalal Bur  PKL Clv MA 240 17:40 T A On Ac. 240
27-Dec-0%  8:36. 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 17:40 1A On Ac. 125
27-Dec09  R:36 2812 Raju PKL CIvV MA 240 17:40 I A On Ac. 24
27-Dec-09  &:36 2886 Saran PKL Clv FH i25 17:40 LA On Ac. 123
27-Dec-09  8:36 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 240 1740 1A On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  8:36 2904 - Nilesh . PKL Crv MH 150 17:4¢ A On Ac. - 156
27-Dec-09  8:36 2909 Pinki PXL Clv . FH 125 1740 1 A . On Ac. 125
27-Dec-09  8:36 2910 Parsha PKL CIv . FH 125 17:40 1 A On Ac. 125
27-Dec-09  8:36 3416 AgraVWall PKL CIV MH 150 17:40 1 A On Ac. . 150
27-Dec-09  8:36 4973 Goverdhan PKL  CIV MA 240 17:40 1 A On Ac. 240 .'
27-Dec-09_ 8:37 2543 Rajﬁ IR PAl MA 220 17:40 1 A On Ac. 220
2_7-DBC-09. . 8:37 2746 P Kailash PKL Civ CO ) 300 17:40 . T A .On Ac. - 300
27-Dec-05  8:37 2890 Mohan -~ PKL CIV  HM 30071740 1 A OnAc 300
27-Dec-09 - 8:37 2952 Ramarao PKL CIvV MH . 150 17:40 - 1 A On Ac. 150
27-Dec09 837 3977 Rampratap  SUN  PAI MA. 220 1740 1A On Ac.. 220
27-Dec-09 - §37 4046 BabuRao  JR  PAT  MA 220 17:40 A On Ac. 220
27-Dec-09  8:37 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Clv MH 156 17:40 1 A On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  8:37 4527 Samjay IR PAL MA 220 17:40 1 A On Ac, 220
27-Dec-09 837 4790  Lalabhwar R . PAY 174G A On Ac. 220
27-Dec-G9  8:37 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAI 17:40° 1 A On Ac. 220
27-Dec-09  9:10 2045 A Anand MR e BAR... 17:40 1 CA.  Dept. 150
27-Dec-09  9:10 2046. Laxmatah Man i 17:40 : 1 CA Dept: 150
27-Dec-09 - 0:10 2754 Upendra ﬁPKL 17:40 1 A OnAc 150

o] 2o GRC Audie .
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" Date Im D Name Cont  TFype Skill ~ Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

27LDec-09_ 9:10 2814 Akbar PKL  CIV. - MA 240 17:40 1A On Ac. 240
27-Dec09  9:10 2898 Annaram PKL  CIVF 7 MA T 24071940 1A On Ac. 240

. 27-Dec-09  9:10 4395 S.Kumér VYRR  ELE MH 160 17:40 1 A On Ac. 160
27-Dec-09  9:15 1010 BRang_aSwam _MAN EAR MH © 150 17:40 1 CA ‘,Dﬁt 150
27-Dec-09 915 1273 Amjili MAN EAR - FH 135 17:40 1 CA JobWoﬂ(_/ 135

27Dec-09  9:15 1954 Narasimhudu Man EAR  MH 150 17:40 1 CA Job Workl 150
27-Dec-09 %15 1955 Jailakshmi Man EAR  FH 135 17:40 1 CA  Job Wodc/ 135
27-Dec-09  &:15 3707 DNarsingyadh Man  EAR  MH 150 17:40 1 CA JTob WO?;/ 150
27-Dec-09  9:15 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 150 17:40 1 CA Job Wor};/ 150
27-Dec09 9115 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR  MH 150 17:40 1 CA Job Work” 150
27-Dec-09  9:15 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 17:49 1 CA Job Woyc/ 135
27-Dec-09  9:15 4944 Acalama Man EAR FH 135 1740 1 CA Job Wo{gl(. 135
27-Dec-09  9:15 4974 Evama Man EAR  FH 135 17:40 1 CA On Ac. 135
27-Dec-09  9:19 1274 Syanthaiah ~ MAN- EAR  MH 150 £7:40 1 CA. ~Job Wogi(/ 150
27Dec09 - 919 1953 Varalakshmi Man  EAR  FH 135 17:40 1 CA - JobWor 135
27Dec-09  9:19 2035 Vecrabhadram Man  EAR  FH 135 17:40 1 CA  JobWope” 135
27-Dec-09 ~ %19 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR  FH 135 17:40 1 CA Job Work” 135
27-Dec-0%  9:19 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR FH 135 17:40 1 CA Job Wor 135
27-Dec-09 919 4048 Laxmi Man EAR  FH 135 17:40 1 CA Job Wop ™ 133
27-Dec09 - 9119 4071 Jyothi Man  EAR  FH 135 17:40 1 CA  Job WO‘;k/ 135
27-Dec-09  9:19 4727, Shoba Man  EAR  FH 135 1740 1 CA  Job wos 135

" 27-Dec-09 '.9:19 5019 Laxmi Man  EAR  FI 135 < 17:40 1 ca _-J_ob'wbyz/ ©135 .
27-Dec-09 95 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR  MH © 150 17:40 . 1 CA  OnAc

© 27-Dec09 . 925 1217 VShivamma MAN - EAR  FH 135 17:40 1 cAa On Ac.
21-Dec-09  9:25 1952 Obuleshu Man EAR  MH 150 '17:40 1 CA On Ac.

. 27-Dec-09  9:25 2470 Shivanna Man EAR  MH 150 17:40 1 CA Job Warl
27-Dec-09 . 9:25 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 17:4O 1 CA On Ac.
© 27-Dec-09  9:25 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR  FH 135 17:40 1 CA On Ac,

- C27-Dec-09 9:25 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR .MH 150 17:40 1 CA On Ac.
27-Dec-09 "~ 9:25 4559 Nisar RAI ELE  MA 225 17:40 LB Dept
27-Dec-09 9:25 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 17:40 1 B k_peﬂ.

- 27-Dec-09 925 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU  MA 250 17:40 1 B Det, 250
27-Dec-09 925 4945 Laxmi Man EAR_ FH i35 17:40 1 CA On Ac. 135
27-Dec-09. 9:25 5020 S, Jayanna ~ Man EAR  MH 150 1740 1 CA On Ac. . 150
27-Dec-09 925 5021 Nagamma ~ Man  EAR  FH | 135 1740 1 CA  OnAc 135
27-Dec-09 . 9:25 5033 ANandiya - Man EAR  MH 150 17:40 . 1 CA - OnAc £50
27-Deci09  %:26 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU = MA 250 17:40 1B ‘Dept. 250

27-Dec-09 - 9:26 4349 Jagan PKL. ~ CIV MA - 240 17:40 1 B, "On Ac. 240

" 37-Dec-09 926 4353 Bhima - PKL CIV MH 150 17:40 1B On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09 926 4355 P.KrishnaRaj PKL . CIV MH 150 17:40 1B On Ac. 150

. 27-Dec09  9:26 4356 Hari Chandra  PKL  CIV MH 150 17:40 1B OnAc 150

27-Dec09  9:26 4359 Mohini PKL  CIV FH 125 17:40 1B On Ac. 125

. 27-Dec-09 9:26 4593 Ganapathi IR 1 B On Ac, 220
27-Dec-09  9:26 4663 GovindRao IR 1 B

On Ac. 220

giiDeccmber, 2009
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‘Date . In 1D
C27Dec-09 9126 4862
27-Dec-09 926 5023

27-Dec-09 927 4351
27-Dec-09  9:27 4352

27-Dec-09 927 4354

CERTIFI

Name Cont
Bharat Dua;  NAR
Ranjan Kumar JR
Balu _© PKL
Santosh PKL
Gouri Shanker PKL

Type
WEL

PAL.

CIy
Cv
CrIv

Skill
MA

i
- MA

MA
MH

Wage

200,

- 1 5.01':,
240
240
150

_S'I_ELbecember, 2009

Qut

17:40
';17?3:40

17:40
17:40
17:40

Attn Block Payment Amount '

On Ac. 29
OnAc. :
On Ac.
On Ag,

Page 3 of 3
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report ki “From Dater 28:Dec-09  To Date: 28/12/9
Date . Tn 11} Name ~ Cont Type Skl Wage Out  Attn - Block Payment Amount _
- 28Dec-09  6:00 2807 MAfjun ARl CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C  Onac 300
28-Dec-09 | 6:00 2988 Urmila ARI CIV  FH 125 18:00 1c On Ac. 123
28-Dec-09  6:00 2999 Munna AR CIV . MA 240 18:00 1C ~ OnAc A0
28Dec:09  6:00 3127 VarandraRaut ARI  CIV © MA 240 .18:00 1.C On Ac. 240 .
33Dec-09  6:00 3150 Pannalal  ARJ. CIV  MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  6:00 3900 gudda AR CIV  MA 240 18:00 1cC On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  6:00 3902 chander ARl CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300 -
28Dec-09  6:00 3905 sanju ARJ  CIV. MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  6:00 4595 S Kumar VRR ELE  MH 160 18:00 e OnAc. 160
28-Dec-09  6:00 4703 Kreety ARI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
ZS»Dec"GS‘- - 6:05 2993 Kamlesh. ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  6:05 2994 Sashikaia ARl CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 Cc Onac 125
28-Dec-09  6:05 2997 Durgabhai .ARJ - Qv FH 125 18:00 1 C . On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09 605 2998 Chotital ARl CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 ¢ On A, 240
28-Dec-09  6:05 3567 Mirabai AR]  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
28-Dec09  6:05 3639 Kalabai AR CIV  FH - 125 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  6:05 3750 Sucharam  ARJ CIV MU 150 18:00 e On Ac. 150
78 Dec-09 605 3907 guddi  AR] €IV FH 125 18:00 1c¢C On Ac. 125
23Dec-09 605 4702 Bharst  ARI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1c OnAc. . 240
28-Dec-09 605 4704 Nitu ARl CIV  FH 125 18:00 i OnAc. = 125
28-Dec-09  6:15 2754 Upendra PKL CIV  MH 150 1800 1 C OnAc. 150
28-Dec-09  6:15 2779 [l Bhaj AR]  CIV  FH . 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
28Dec-09  6:15 2900 Sukbchand ~ PKL CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
28-Dec-09  6:15 2987 Ramcharan  ARJ  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
28-Dec-09  6:15 3179 Sunithabhai  ARJ  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1C. On Ac.
28-Dec-09  6:15 3540 Geeta AR]  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac.
28Dec-09  6:15 3638 Anthakala ~ ARJ  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac.
28Dec09 615 4022 Shakeriyyva  Man . EAR . MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac.
28-Dec-09  6:15 4467 Narendra ARJ . CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 C On Ac.
28-Dec-09 615 4468 Kavitha -~  AR]  CIV-  FH 125 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 125
28-Dec:09  6:20 2747 Nandalati Bur = PKL. . CIV MA 240 18:00 ¥ C. OnAe. 240
28-Dec-09 - 620 2812 Raju PKL  CIV = MA 240 18:00° ic OnAe.  © 240
28Dec09 620 2814 Akbar PKL CIV.  MA 240 '18:00 1¢ On Ac 240
28-Dec-09 620 2892 Suresh “PKL  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1C - OnAs 240
28-Dec-09  6:20 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV  MA . 240 1800 1 C On Ac. 240
28-Dec09 . 620 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09 620 2909 Pinki - PKL CIV  FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
28-Dec09  6:20 2910 Parsha PKL  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 c On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  6:20 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIV  FH 125 1800 1 C .  OnAc 125
28-Dec-09  6:25 2751 Nekaswan  PKL  CIV  FH 25,1 8:000 ol v 125
28-Dec09  6:25 2886 Saran PKL. CIV  FH 25 18:006.; A
28-Dec-09 625 2898 .Aunaram PKL  CIV MA '
28-Dec09  6:25 2902 Mayaram PKL  CIV

)«1 December 2009
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28Dec-09 625 3231 Agnu PKL  CIV.  MA.. 240 18:00 1A - On Ac. 240
28-Dec09 625 3362 Swendhar AR CIV MH 150 1800 1 A On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09 625 3547 Subdhara PKL CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  6:25 3548 Tulsi . PKL CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
 28Dec-09 - 8:30 2229 Mohini ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
28Dec-09  8:30° 2800V Venkat VPH ELE  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
28-Dec-09 - 8:30 3373 Harathi ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac: 125
©28-Dec09 . 830 3381 Tulasamma ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  §:30 3644 SantaLaxmi ADI  CIV  FH £25 18:00 - I A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  §:3¢ 4523 Dhanataxmi - ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
28Dec-09 830 4889 RamyaPradha ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A OnAe 125
28-Dec-09  8:30 4970 Sargjani ADI  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.. 125
 28-Dec-09  8:30 4976 Basanty - ADI CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  8:30 5015 Nirmala TRM CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
28-Dec09 831 2476 KrishnaMurth ADI  CIV  MA 240 16:00 075 A On Ac. 180
28-Dec-09 &3t 2828 PannaSwaye ADI Clv FH 125 13:00 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09 831 3643 Simhachalam ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  8:31 3947 Vijay ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
28-Déc-()9 8:31 4646 Sangeetha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
. 28Dec-09  8:31 4667 Radhalal TRM CIV ~ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09 831 4767 TumamBai  TRM CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
28-Dec09 - 8:31 4853 KumarLal TRM  CIV . MA 240 18:00 1A ~ On Ac. 240
'28-Dec-09 831 4870 B.BabuRao  ADI - CIV. MA 240 18:00. 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09 831 4881 Damayanthi ADI  CIV  FH 25 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09 - 8:32 4534 Bairagi ADI  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1A On As. 150
28Dec-09. 8:32 4650 Malawathi  TRM  CIV  FH 125 18:00 t A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  8:32 4660 Bheghyamma TRM CIV  FH 125 1800 . . 1 A OnAc, 125
" 28Dec-09 832 4670 Punyawath  TRM  CIV . FH 125 18:00 1A OnAc. 125
28-Dec-09.  8:32 4719  Dameyanli ‘TRM c1v FH 125 18:00 - 1 A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09 832 4720 Laxmi "TRM CIV TFH 125 18:00 1A OnAc. 125
28.-Dec~09 . 8§:32 4_958 Nirmal TRM ClvV MA . 240 18:60 1 A - On Ac. 240
_-28-Dec-09_' 8:32° 4959 Janaki Bhai TRM CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125..
28Dec-09 832 4960 Raju TRM CIV  MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  §:32 4965 Rama TRM CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09 833 1185 P Suresh ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  8:33 3133 Dasarath ADI  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.’ 240
28-Dec09  8:34 2746 P Kailash PKL CIV €O 300 18:00 1 A - OnAc 300
. 28-Dec-09 8:34 2890 Mohan PKL CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
28-Dec-09. __8:34 3416 Agravwall  PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
" 28-Dec-09 . 8:34 4494 Koutlaiah AR]  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1A OnAc 150
28Dec09 834 4566 Kavitha  ADE . CIV . FH. - 125 1800 - .1 A OmAe 125
28-Dec-09  8:34 4639 Saraswathi  TRM_ CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A Onhe. - 125
98-Dec-09  $:34 4640 Tabitamma. TRM  CIV  FH ©125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  8:34 4644 GLaxmi  TRM . CIV 1A On Ac. 125

31 Dcpember, 2009 )
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Date
28:Dec-09

28-Dec-09 .

28-Dec-09
28-Dec-(9
28-Dec-09

28-Dec-09

28-Dec-09
28-Dec-09

28-Dec-09
28—Dec-09 :

28-Dec-09

28-Dec-09

28-Dec-09
28-Doc-09
28-Dec-09
28-Dec-09
28-Dec-09
28-Dec-09

2_8-Dec-09

28-Dec-09.

28-Dec-09

" 28Dec-09 .

'28-Dec-09
23-Dec-09

. 28-Dec-09

. 28-Dec-09
28-Dec-09

" 28-Dec09
C O 28-Dec-09

28-Dec-09
.- 28-Dec-09
- 28-Dec-09
. 28-Dec-09
28-Dec-09
28-Dec-09

28-Dec-0%

28-Dec-09

28-Dec-09 .

28-Dec-09
28-Dec-09
28-Dec-09

In

834
8:34
835

8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
3:35
8:.36
8:36

) 8:36
- 836

8:36
8:36

'8:36

8:36

-8:36
| 28:Dec-09
- 28-Dec-09

. 28-Dec-09°

8:36

8:37

8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37

;837

8:37
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38

- 838

8:38

838

8:38
8:38
8:38

'8:38

8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:3%
8:39

10
4964
5010
211
2270
3372
3862
4060
4659
5009
4127
4631
4632
4652
4655
4854
4901
4902
4975
5002
2967
2068
3073
4656
4678
4679
4831
4888
4922
4971

1750
1751

2084
2792

3134 -
3908 .

4567
4877
4927

4963

1022
1877
2466
3370
3528

Name

Srinu

Shilpa

S Deva
Chiranjeevi
Stmhadri
dilip
Ganesh
Chittamma
Srinu
Ramesh.
Trinath
Ramakrishna
Vagwan
Bhasker
Pritam
Jagan
Triveni
Damaru
Da.mcﬁ _
Roja .
Mallamma
Sumathi
Subhash
SravanKumar
Yogesh

Aril
Narender Jana
Manohar
Shyarm
Pavan

Balaji
Hemant
Meetu -
Saraswathi
Muddupandit
Manju

Ravi
Bhagirat
Raju

Ballu
Sushant
Simhachalam

GMD Shaker -

Dilashor

Cont  Type Skill Wage Out  Atta Block Payment Amou_.nt
av B |
CIV

TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI
ADL
ADI
ADI
TRM
TRM
ADL

CIv
CIv
CIV
v
CIv
CIV
crv
cv
Y
v

Civ

CIv
CIv
CIv
CIV

CIvV
S CIV

CIv

e

CIv
Clv
Clv
CIv
cry
CIV
CIv
CIV
HW
HW
CIvV

CcIv

Clv

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
. MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

MA

FH

FH

FH

MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH

MEL

MA
Fil
" FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH

MA

MA

240,

240
240
150
240
240
125
240
240

240

240
240
240
240
240
125
240
240
125
125
125
240
240
240
150
240
240
240
130
13¢
240
125
125
125
125
130
240
240
130
225
160
225

18:00
Co2d0

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:G0
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

-18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00
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-On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

" On Ac.

On Ac,

"On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac..

On Ac.

" OnAc. -
. On Ac. .

‘On Ac.

~On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac,

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ag.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac,
Job Wc}k, _
Job Work"
On Ac.
On Ac.

. On Ae. -

On Ac.
On Ac

Tob Wk

On Ac.
On Ac

__Job W@‘{

On Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.

240

240 .

240
240
240
150
240
240
125
240
240
240
240
240

240

240
240
125
240
240
125 -
125
125
249
240
240
150
240
24

130

130 -

240
125
125
125
125
130
240,

240
130
225
160
225
160
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- Date In ID Name
28-Dec-09  8:3¢ 3911 RohitKumar
28-Dec-09  8:39 4202 Lokesh
28-Dec-09.  8:39 4707 Pradeep
23Dec-09 839 4709 Shiva
28-Dec09  $:39 4713 Madhu
28-Dec-09  8:40 1104 A. Venkatesh
28Dec-09  8:40 3837 Ganesh
28-Dec-09 - 8:40 4700 Raju
© 28-Dec-09  8:40 4839 Srinu
28-Dec-09  §:40 4940 Uday
28-Dec-09  8:40 4991 Nagaraju
28-Dec-0%  8:40 5001 Kailash
28-Dec09 840 5022 Ramshabdh
 28-Dec09  8:40 5025 Tanna
28-Dec-09  8:41 3233 Srikanth
28-Dec-09  8:41 4862 Bharat Duaj
28-Dec-09 -8:41 4952 R.H. Bharatwa
28-Dec-09 841 4953 Raj Kumar
. 28-Dec-09  8:41. 4957 Mahender
U 28Dec-09 841 4978 Meetles
28Dec09 841 5013 Veeru
28-Dec09 . 8:41 5014 Sanjay
28-Dec-09 - &41 5027 Chandra Moha
._ 28 Dec-09 841 5040 Sanjay Gandu
28-Dec-09. - 8:42 1010 B RangaSwam
" 28Dec-09 - 8142 2045 A Anand
"t 28.Dec-09 842 2046 Laxmaiah
" 28-Dec-09  8:42 4559 Nisar
» _28-Dec-09 . 8:42 4743 Hirawar
28-Dec-09 - 8:42 4779 Pandu
28-Dec-09 8:42 4981 Mahender Pan
28-Dec-09 . 842 4995 B. Nagaraj
28-Dec-09  8:42 5016 Raju -
28-Dec-0%  8:42 5023 Ranjan Kumar
28-Dec09 8§43 1273 Anjili
28-Dec-09  8:43 1274 Syanthaiah -
28-Dec-00 843 3707 D.Narsingyadh
28-Dec—b9; 8:43 3879 Venkatamina
C28:Dec-09  8:43 3984 Suwana
28-Dec-09 843 4004 Shyamalamma
28-Dec09 - 8:43 4071 Jyothi
28-Dec-09 843 4240 Sayamma
28-Dec-09  §:43 4727 Shoba
28-Dec-09 - 8:43 4945 Laxmi
31 December, 2000 .
CERTIFIER BY

Cont
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
BSP

~ BSP

VRR
BSP
BSP
IR

VPH

VRR
NAR
NAR
NAR

RAJ
' NAR

NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR

MAN

Man:
Man
RAJ
JAN
VRR
JAN
BSP
RAJ
IR
MAN
MAN
Man
Man_
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Type
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAIT
ELE
PAI
PAT
PAI
ELE
ELE
WEL
WEL
WEL
ELE
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
TIL
ELE
TIL
PAI
ELE
PAL -
EAR
EAR

" EAR

EAR
EAR

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Skill

- MH

M
MH
MH
MH
HM
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
HM
MA

‘MA

MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

‘MH

FH
MH
MH

_FH

FH
FH
FH
FH
¥FH

.Wage
160
160
160
160
160
250
225
220
220
160
220
220
220
160
250
200
200
200
225
200
150
150
150
200
150
150
150
225
300
225
300
220
225
150
135
150
150
135
135
135
135
135
135
35

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 .

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

[T TR T T . S R S S

e =

[ T

—_

—

Block

9]

A

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.

. On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac. '
On Ac.

- On Ac,

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

e

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

" Dept.

Y

P%pt,

papt.
On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
Dept

On Ac.

"~ Job Work””

Job Worle”
Job Work”
_ Jab Work”™

~ Job Work”

Job Worlg/

Job Wogk”
Job Wagk”

Job Wogkz

 Job Work”

Project Manager/Engy.

st A A B APl i s

ALINE ESTATES

Amount
160
160
160

160 . -

160
250
225
220
220
160
220
220
220
160
250
200
200
200

225
200
150
150
150

135
135
135
135
135




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

28-Dec-0%  8:44 1954 Narasimhudu Man EAR ) MEH 150‘1850_.0 1 CA. Job WOE/ 150
28Dec-09  $44 1055 Jailakshmi  Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  Job Woﬂ(/ 135
| 28-Dec09 . 8:44 4048 Laxmi - Man - EAR  FH . 135 18:00 1 CA  Job Wo;l/ 135
. 28Dec09 844 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR. FH 135 18:00 1 CA Tob Wog/ 135
'_2.8-Dec-09. 844 4944 Aealama Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA '_Job'Woyl( 135
28-Dec-09  §:44 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA  JobWo 135
28-Dec-09 844 5019 Laxmi _Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  JobWog™ 135
28Dec09 844 5020 S.Jayama  Man EAR | MH 150 18:00 I CA JobWok” 150
28-Dec-09 344 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH. 135 1800 1 CA  Job Wo;k/ [35
28Dec-09  8:44 5033 ANandiya  Man EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work” 550
28-Dec-09  8:45. 1217 . V Shivamma MAN EAR - FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wogk 135
28-Dec-09 ~ 8:45 1952 Obuleshu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 - ] CA  Job wOr;/ 150
| 28-Dec-09 845 1953 Varalakshmi Man  EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA lob Work” 135
28-Dec-09 845 2035 Veerabhadram Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Ca Job W.ork_/ 135
28-Dec-09 - 8:45 3081 Ranganna Man EAR. FH ) 135 18:00 1 CA Job WOIV 135
28-Dec-09  8:45 4023 Evvaiah Man © EAR  MH 150 '18:00 1 CA  JobWork, 150
28Deci09 845 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA  Jobwd 135
28-Dec-09 ~8:45 4473 Nagmani  Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wou o135
'28-D604Q9. 8:45 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA . Joh W(),ﬂ'(/ 150
28-Dec09 45 4967 Bikky Man  EAR MH 156 18:00 1 CcA " Job Wo/ 150
28-Dec-09 846 3046 M GhoreChan AJB  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09 846 3048 Saraswathi  AIB CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 15
28-Dec-09  8:46 3139 G Suresh AlB .CIV MA 240 13:00 1 A On Ac, 240
28-Dec-09 - 8:46 3406 Babula - AIB  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 A  Job Woi™ 240
28-Dec-09 . 8:46 3460 . Subhash AJB CIV  MA 240 18:00 LA JobWorg” 240
28-Dec-09  §:46 3533 P.Parvathi AB  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A * Job Worke” 125
28-Dec-09 8:46.'3534_ Chandramma AJIB 'CIV 'FH o125 18:00 1A " On Ac. 125
28Dec09 846 3807 Ranku AIB CIV  FH 125 1800 1 A OnAc. 125
28-Dec09 846 3808 Praima ~ AJB CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A "On Ac, 125
28-Dec-09  8:46 4561. . Kirecty AIB CIV . MA 240 1800 1 A OnAc. . 240
28-Dec-00 847 1626 AlyothyBabu AVE . CIV  CO 300 1800 1 A Tob W™ 300
28-Dec09 847 2135 VBrahmachar VBC CAR  ~ CO 250 1800 1 A - On Ac. 250
28-Dec-09  8:47 2713 RPavith  AJB  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A Job Wor 240
©28-Dec09 847 2798 Banny AlB. CIV  MA 240 18:00 1-A Tob W"ﬂ" 240
28-Dec-09 - 8:47 3834 Tirupathi VBC CAR  MA 190 18:00 1A On Ac. 190
28-Deci09 847 3960 Bramachary VBC CAR  MA 190 18:00 1A On Ac. 190
 28-Dec09 847 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH WEL  MA 190 18:00 1 A OnAc. 150
28-Dec09  8:47 4371 ishag MAH WEL MH 146 18:00 1 A On Ac. 140
28-Dec09 847 4537 Raju AR Qv MA " 240 18:00 1A Job Work 240
28-Dec-09  8:47 4812 Jamuna AJB Cly FH 125 18:00 1 A Job Wo%/ 125
28-Dec-09 . 8:48 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 B On Ac. 220
- 28-Dec-09 . 8:48 3599 madadev SUN PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 B On Ac, 220
© 28-Dec09 8§48 4046 BabuRao IR PAI  MA 220 18:00 1B " On Ac. 220
| 28Dec09 . 848 4505 BNChary 0 1500 - I B '

On Ae. . 190,
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Bate In I Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28Dec-09 848 4527 Samjay R PAL . MA 220 1800 -~ L B On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09  §:48 4593 Ganapathi IR PAI .~ MA 220 18:00 A B On Ac. 220
. 28Dec-09° -8:48 4627 laveed MAH WEL MA ) 190 iS:OG o Y'B ._ On Ac. 190
28Dec-09 848 4663 GovindRao JR  PAL MA 220 1800 LB ' OnAe - 220
28:Dec-09  8:48 4817 - Vijay RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 B - OnaAc 190
| 28-Dec-09 848 5037 M. Samtosh  VBC CAR  MA 19¢ 18:00 ¥B COnAc. 190
28-Dec-09.  8:49 1106 S. Suresh VPH ELE  MA 225 18:00 YA Onac 225
28-Dec-09  8:40 2225 Sampath VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 YA On As. 160
28-Dec-09  §:49 2424 Mahesh VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 A OnAc. 160
28-Dec-09 849 2510 Venamma ADI crv FH 125 18:00 X A On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09 840 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE  CO 250 18:00 A A On Ac. 250
28-Dec-09  8:49 3106 Jai Mangal Pa ADI cv MA 240 18:00 !(A On Ac. - 240
28-Dec-09  8:49 3600 aknath SUN PAI  MA 220 18:00 A A On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09  §:49. 3937 _ Aajinath SUN PAI  MA 220 18:00 FA . OnAc 220
28-Dec-09  8:49 4706 Lokesh ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 XA On Ac. 240
28Dec09 . 8:49 4880 Simhadri =~ ADI CIV  MA 240 18:00 A OnAc 240
- 28-Dec-09. 850 3575 manoher VPH  ELE MA 225 18:060 ,1/ B On Ac. 225
/28-Dec-09  8:50 3578 nikhil VPH ELE  MA 225 18:00 vB . OnAc 225

© 28-Dec-09  8:50 4349 Jagan PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 l/B - On Ac. _ 240

28-Dec-09°  8:50 4351 Balu PKL = GV MA 240 1800 pB OnAc - . 240
28-Dec-09  8:50 4352 Santosh PKI,  CIV  MA 240 18:00 ¥B - OnAc 24
_ -28.Dec-09 8350 4353 -Bhima - - PKL CIV MH . 150 18:00 j,l/-B _ :On Ac, . S50 o
| 28Dec-09 850 4354 GouriShamker PKEL  CIV. - MH 150 18:00 . kB OnAe IS0
| 28Deci09 - §:50 4355 ‘PKrishnaRej PKL  CIV  MH . 150 1800 = &'B . OnAc. 156
28Dec:09 - §:50 4356 HariChandra PKL  CIV  MH . 150 1800 . B OnAc 150
+28-Dec-09 . 8:50 4339 Mohil.'li PKL = CIV FH 125 18:00 /I/B On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09 851 3750 Suchaam  ARI  CIV  MH 150 18:00 ¥ B On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09-  8:51 3858 gopalrao MAH WEL MA 190 18:60 _/V'B On Ac.- 190
~ 28-Dec-09 8:51 3881 Somaesh - ARJ cv. MA 240 18:00 )/B . On Ac. 240,
- 28Dec-09 - 8:51 3882 Devashish ~ ARJ  CIV . MA 240 18:00 VB OnAc 240
.28-Dec-09 8:51 3901 IIaIChand _ ARJ = CIV MA 240 18:00 /_/‘B ) On Ac. . 240
| 28Det09  8:51 4314 Vijay AR] CIV  MH 150 1800 . “)B - OnAe 150
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
29-Dec-09

29-Dec-00

29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09
29.Dec-09
29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09

29-Dec-09

29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09

29-Dec-09

| 29-Dec-09
. 29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09

- 29-Dec-09

29-Dec-09

" 29-Dec-09

29.Dec-05-

29-Dec-0%
: 297Dec-09

29-Dec09 -

28-Dec-09
29-Dec-09
- 29-Dec-09

29-Dec-09

© 29-Dec-09
29-Dec09

29-Dec-09-

29-Dec-09

29-Dec-(9

29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09

29-Dec-09.

29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09
29-Dec-0%
29-Dec-09
29-Dec-09

29-Dec-09-

/ﬁﬁ&&%&i®5ww"wmm

In
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
605
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:035
6:05
6:05
6:15
6iE5
6:15
U615
6:15
6:15

6:15

6115
6:15
6:15
6120
6:2G
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:25
0:25
6:25

1D
1185
2746
2890
2892
2995
3127
3416
3494
4494
4831
2747
2814
2909
3232
3900
3907
4468
4702
4704
5015
2211
2792
2967
3133
3862
3908
4566
4795
4970
4976
2968
3073
4567
4656
4679
4853

4381

4838
4959
4963
2082
2902

3231

Name
P Suresh
P Kailash
Mohan
Suresh
Babulal
Varandra Raut
Agravwall
Sorilal
Koutlaiah
Anil
Nandatal Bur
Akbar
Pinki
Raj_e:sﬁ_fari
gudda
guddi
Kavitha
Bharat
Nitu
Nirmala
S Deva
Meetu .
Roja
Dasarath
dilip.
Muddupandit
Kavitha
Sarat
Sarojami
Basanty
Mallamma
Sumathi
Manju
Subhash
Yogesh
KumarLal
Damayanthi
Narender Jana
Janaki Bhai
Raju
Upender
M_ayarém _
Agnu

CERTIFIED BY

Cont__

ADI
PKL
PKL -
PKL
ARJ
ARJ
PKL
R
AR]
ADI
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
TRM
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI

“TRM

TRM

TRM

AD1
ADI
TRM
TRM
ADIL
PKL
PKL

Type

CIv
cv
cv
v
av
av
CIV
crv
cIv
CIV
cIv
1y
crv
cv
CIv
CIvV
cv
cv
Cv
cv
crv
CIv
Cly
CIV
cIv -
cIv
CIvV
crv
CIv
crv
crv

cry,

CIv

v

C1v
Clv
CIV
CIv
CIv
v
Clv

MA
Co

HM
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH

- MH

MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
HM

Suatl

From Date:

cv e

v

Wage
240

300
300
244
150
240
150
150
£50
150
240
240
125
125
240
125
125

240

125
125
240
125
125
246
240
125
125
240
125
125
125
125
125
240
240
240
125
240
125
240

300

29—Déc—09 To Date:

it
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
[8:00
£8:00
18:00

*18:00

18:00
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Payment
. On Ac.
‘On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac. -
On Ac.
On Ac.

. On Ac.
. On Ac.

On Ac,
On-Ac.
On Ac.

~ Ori Ac.

On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On.Ac.
On Ac.
Om Ac.

. OnAc.
On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

. On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Aé.
On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.

. On Ae.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.

_ On_Ac.

On Ac.

“0On Ac.

Amount
240"
300
300
240
(150
240
150
150
150
150
240
240
125
125
240
125
125
240
125
125
240 .
125
125
240
240
125
125
240
125
125
125
125
125
240
240
240
175
240
125
240
360
150
240
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Date In = ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount’

29-Dec-0%  6:25 3548 Tulsi PKL . CIV &  TH - ' Lo 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09  6:25 4655 Bhasker TRM GV MA 2407 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  6:25 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. © 125
29Dec-09  6:25 4801 Raju ADI C_IV'_‘ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09 . 6:25 4901 Jagan ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09 625 4902 Triveni ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
29-Dec-0%  6:25 4971 Shyam ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
29-D_ac-09 $:30 2476 Krishna Muréh ADI Cv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09 830 2812 Raju - PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
" 29-Dec-09  8:30 2010 Parsha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
29-Dec-09  8:30 2993 Kamlesh ARl  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:30 2997 Durgabhai AR CIV FH . 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09  8:30 3528 Dilashor VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ag. 160G
29-Dec-09  8:30 4666 AlnericaBai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09 ) 8:30 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A . OnAc. 160
29Dec-09 830 5025 Tama ~ VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac, 160
29-Dec-09  $:30 5041  Sunil VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A " On Ac. 225
29-Dec-09 &30 2229 Mchini ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 125
20-Dec-09  8:31 2807 M Arjun ARF CIvV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
29-Dec-09 831 2898 Annaram PKL. CIV MA 240 18:00 1 ¢C On Ac. 240
29.Dec-09 831 3179 Sumithabhai  ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C OnAc. - 125
) 29-D_ec-09 831 3373 Harathi ADI crv FH _ 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. © 125
. .._29;Dcc-09.'.. 831 3567 Mirabai- ARJ crv FH S 125 1800 I C On Ac. 125
© 29-Dec-(9 8:31 3638 Anthakata ARJS CIv FH 125 18:00 1C Orn Ac. 125
. 29-Dec-09 . 8:31 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
29-Dec-09 831 4467 Narendra ARl Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ag, 240
29-Dec-09 831 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
 29-Dec-09  8:32 1877 Sushant VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 235
29-Dec-09 -8:32 2754 Upendra PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac, : 150
 29-Dec-09 832 2779 ‘tmia Bhai AR} CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09  8:32 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A ‘ O.n Ac. 240
- 28-Dec-09 8:32 3639 Kalabai ARIJ cv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09  8:32 3644 Santa Laxmi  ADI Ccrv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
“29-Dec-09 832 3750 Sucharam ARJ crv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 156
29-Dec-09 ~ 8:32 4703 Kreety ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
29-Deec-09  8:32 4707 Pradeep VPH = ELE MK 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
29-Dec-09  8:32 4768 Padma_ ADI Crv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09  8:33 22'2;;0 Ci}iranjeevi ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:33 2800 V Venkat VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
29-Dec-09  8:33 2999 Munna ARJ C1v MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09 833 3150 PannaLal ARJ CIv MA 240. 18:00 1A On Ac. 249
| 29-Dec09  8:33 3372 Simhadri - ADI Crv MH 150 18:00 ¢ 1 A On Ac, 150
29-Dec-09 8:33 4060 Ganesh ©OADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On-Ac. 240
© 29-Dec09  8:33 4127 Ramesh ADI CIv I A On Ac. 24()
31 December, 2009 ’  Page2of6

o QERTI—FIED BY
. % : Projest ?mnaoef

nag
Gz’,\ﬁ“’ﬂ NE:"»\" ""3

Mipine B et 18188, Hwiéhaﬂg il




OQut
18:00

18:00
18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00

"18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00
18:00

Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage
29-Dec-09 833 4630 Sunil TRM CIV.. . MA 240
20Dec-09 - 833 4670 Punyawath TRM CIV  © FH | 125
29-Dec-09  8:33 4719 Dameyanli  TRM CIV  FH 125
29-Dec-09 .8:34 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIvV .F[-i 125
29Dec-09 834 2900 Sukhchand  PKL  CIV  MA 249
20-Dec-09  §:34 2044 Shekhar ~~ VPH ELE  MA 225
29-Dec-09  $:34 2988 Urmila ARJ]  CIV . TH 125
29-Dec-09 834 3566 Maniram AR CIV: MH . 150
29-Dec-09  §:34 3643 Simhachalam ADI  CIV  MA 240
20Dec-09 - 8:34 3905 sanju ARl CIV  MH 150

. 29-Dec-09  8:34 4720 Laxmi TRM CIV - FH 125
29Dec-09- 834 4870 B.BabuRao  ADI  CIV  MA 240
29Dec-09 834 4973 Goverdham  PKL  CIV  MA - 240
29-Dec-00 §:35 2886 Saran PKL CIV . FH 125
29-Dec-09  8:35 2897 Rajesh PEL  CIV  MA . 240
29-Dec-09  8:35 2004 Nilesh PKL CIv MH 150
29-Dec09  8:35 2998 Chotilal ARI  CIV  MA 240
 29-Dec<09  $:35 3381 Tulasamma ADI  CIV  FH 125
| 29-Dec09 835 3547 Subdhara PKL CIV  FH 125
29-Dec-09  8:35 3633 Santosh ARJ] CIV  MH 150
29-Dec-09  8:35 3902 chander ART  CIV . UM 300
29-Dec-09 - 8:35 4523 Dhanalaxmi  ADI CIv FH 125
29-Dec-09 . 8:35 4958 Nirmal TRM CIV  MA 240
29-Dec-09  8:36 2466 Simhachélam VPH | ELE MH 160
29-Dec-09  8:36 3549 Geeta AR]  CIV . FH 125
29-Dec-09.  8:36 4650 Malawathi =~ TRM CIV  FH 125
. 29Dec-09  8:36 4922 Manohar TRM  CIV  MA 240
.29}Dec-09' 8:36 4_927_ Bhagirat JTRM CIV . MA-. - 240
0 29-Dec-09 . 8:36 4960 Raju TRM  CIV . MH. 150
- 29-Dec-09 - $:36 4964, Srinu TRM CIV  MA 240
" 20-Dec-09 © §:36 4965 Rama TRM  CIV FH - 125
" 29-Dec-09° - 8:36 5009 Srinu TRM CIV  MA 240
29-Dec-09  8:36 5010 Shilpa TRM CIV  MA 240.
120-Dec09° 8:37 2106 CH Adiseshu  ADI CIV. €O 300
29-Dec-09  §:37 2108 SParvathi  ADI  CIV  FH 125
- 29-Dec-09 . 8§37 2828 PannaSwaye ADL  CIV FH 125
29-Dec-09 837 3947 Vijay ADI  CIV  MA 240
29-Dec-00 ~ 8:37 4534 Bairagi ADI  CIV  MH 150
_ 29-Dec-09  8:37 4639 Saraswathi  TRM CIV  FH 125
29-Dc_c—09 8:37 4640 Tabitamma TRM IV - FH 125
29-Dec-09 . 837 4644 G.Laxmi TRM ~ CIV  FH 125
29-Dec-09  8:37 4646 Samgeetha -  TRM. CIV  FH - 125
29-Dec-09 837 4659 Chittamma  TRM  CIV  FH £25
29-Dec-09  8:38 3134 Saraswathi  ADI  CIV  FH
31 Bébenlber 2009
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Block

Pajment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.

- On Ac.
On Ac.
‘On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ae.’
On Ac.
On Ac:
On Ac.
) On Ac.
~On Ac,

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.
-On Ac.

On Ac.

. On Ac,
On Ac. -
' On-Ac.
 On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,

© On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
" On A

On Ac.

On Ac. .

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.

Amount

240
125
125
125
240
225
125
150
240
150
125
240
240
125
240
150
240
125
125
150
300
125




- Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill -~ Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Dec-09  8:38 4631 Trinath TRM  CIV.  MA - 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 240
20-Dec-09 838 4632 Ramakrishna TRM CIV.  MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:38 4652 Vagwan TRM GV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09 838 4678 SravanKumar TRM CIV ~ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
20-Déc-09 838 4700 Raju BSP  PAL = MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
29-Dec-09  8:38 4854 Pritam TRM CIV ~ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09 838 4992 NarsimhaRao BSP  PAl . MH 150 18:00 P A On Ac. 150
29-Dec-09  $:38 5001 Kailash ) BSP PAlL . MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. ~ 220
29-Dec-09  8:38 5002 Damen TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
| 29-Dec-09 839 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE  MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
29-Dec09  8:39 4593 Ganapathi IR PAl  MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
29-Dec-09.  $:39 4663 GovindRao  JR PAJ MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
29-Dec-08  8:39 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE  MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
. 29-Dec09 8§39 4839 Srinu BSP  PAIl  MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
20-Dec-09 839 4953 RajKumar NAR WEL  Ma 200 18:00 1 A OnAc. 200
29-Dec_-09 :39 4957 Mahender RAJ] .ELE . MA 225 18:00 1A et 25
- 29-Dec-09  $:39 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAI  MA 220 8:00 1A On Ac. 220
29-Dec-09  8:39 4995 B.Nagaraj  BSP  PAI  MA- 220 18:00 1 A OnAc. . 220
29-Dec-09 839 5027 ChandraMoha NAR ~ WEL. ~MH. 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 50
- 29Dec09 840 3234 Shekhar VRR ~ ELE  MA 225 18:00 1B OnAe. . 225
20-Dec-09 . $:40 3370 GMDShaker VRR ELE . MA 225 18:00 1B . OnAe. - 225
29-Dec-09 840 3915 Ramachary RAM CAR  MA 190 18:00 1'B  On Ac, S 190
29-Dec-03 840 4558 Ramakrishea RAJ ELE  MA 225 18:00 1B Dept. 225
29-Dec00  8:40 4559 Nisar RAI  ELE. MA 225 18:00 1B Det.
29-Dec-09  8:40 4595 S.Kumar VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1B On Ac.
29-Dec09  §:40 4762 Sham BSP  PAl  MH 150 18:00 1B On Ac.
29.Dec-09 840 5016 Raju RAl ELE  MA 225 18:00 1B Dept.
29-Dec-09  §40 5022 Ramshabdh  JR PAT  MA 220 18:00 i B On Ac. )
26-Dec-09 © 8:40 5023 Ranjan Kumar JR PAl "MH - 150 1800 I B - 'On Ac. . 15(}
729Dec-09  8:41 2798  Banny ATB - CIV MA 240 18:00 1B Onhc. 240
29_-'Dec:—09 8:41 3046 M Ghore Chan AIB  CIV MA 240 18:00 . 1 B On Ac, .240
129-Dec-09 - 8:41 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU  MA 250 1800 . 1B D L 250
29.Dec-09 - 8:41 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE . HM 250 18:00 1B OnAc 250
29-Dec-09 841 3235  V.Mutham - VRR ELE  MH 160 18:00 1 B On Ac. 160
29-Dec-09. - $:41 3406 Babula AIB CIV MA 240 18:00 1 B . " OnAc 240
"29.-Dec-09. 8:41 3533 P.Parvathi AlB CIV  FH 125 18:00 1B On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09 841 3534 Chandramma ~AJB  CIV  FH 125 18:00- 1B OnAc. 125
29-Dec-09 ~ 8:4F 3807 Ranku AlB CIv FH 2125 "18:.00 1 B OnAc. . . - 125
29-Dec-09. . 8:41 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU  MA 250 18:00 1B Dept” 250
29-Dec-09 © 8:42 1626 A JyothyBabu AJB  CIV  CO 300 18:00 1B On Ac. " 300
29-Dec-09 - 842 2713 RPavita  AJB  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1B On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  -8:42 3048 . Saraswathi  AIB CIV  FH 125 .18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
29-Dec—09 8:42 3139 G Suresh AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 ‘1 B On Ac, 240
29-Dec-00 842 3460 Subhash AJB CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
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Daté ' In 1D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Altn Block Payment . Amount -

129:Dec-09 ~ 8:42°3711 Sakantala AJB CIV, FH -, 125 1800 1B On Ac.’ 125
. 20-Dec-09 - -§:42 3808 Pratima AlB cIv FH © 125 1800 1B On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09  8:42 4537 Raju AIB CIvV MA © 240 18:00 1B On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09 8:42 4561 Kireety AIB CIV MA 240 18:00 1 B " On Ac. ) 240
29-Dec-09  8:42 4312 Jamuna AJB CIv EH . 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 123
29-Dec-09  8:43 1273  Anjils MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA MWOY‘( 135
29-Dec-0%  8:43 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 I B ~On Ac. . 133
29-Dec-09. - 843 3984 Suwana Man .  EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 B On Ac: 135
29-Dec09 . 8:43 4004 Sl_ayamalamma Man EAR ' FH 135 -18:00 . 1 B © OnAc. 135
29-Dec-09 843 4071 Jyothi Man EAR ° FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Jﬁb/ Work 135
"29-Dec-09  §:43 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 135 1860 1 CA e Work 133
29-Dec-09  8:43 4240 Sayamma Man EAR. FH 135 1800 1 CA /1«2)’( Work 135
29-Dec-09  8:43 469{_) Shayed Khalee 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 B On Ac. 200
29-Dec-09  8:43 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 135 18:00- 1 CA ’u)erb’WGr_k 135
29-Dec-09  8:43 4944 Aealama Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 ¥ CA JaB Work 135
29-Dec-09 © 8:44 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /L_ert{Work _ 135
29-Dec-09 844 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA }G’ﬁWOfk 150
29-Dec-09 ~ 8:44 1955 Iailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA J)la’Work ) 135
29-Dec-09  8:44 4022 Shakeriyya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1. CA /JQbWOrk 150
29-Dec-09  8:44 4473 . Nagmani Man . EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /kﬂi Work
29-Dec-09 | '8$:44 4526 Gamya Man EAR  MH 150 18:00: 1 caA Jat Work
L 29-Dee-09 844 4945 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA _,J'ﬁi)Work
29-%ec-09  8:44 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA )e‘ﬁWork
29-Dec-09 844 5020 S. Jayenna Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Ja‘b/WOrk
.. 29-Dec-09 844 5033 ANandiya  Man - EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CcA }Jg—Work
©29-Dec-09 | 8:45 1952 Obuleshu  Man  EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA. . “lobWork
29-Dec-09 - 8:45 1953 Varalakshmi Man = EAR  FH . 135 18:00 1ca };bfw@rk_'
29-Dec-09  8:45 1954 Narasimhudu Man  EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 °CA )d(ka
.29-Dec-09°  8:45 2035 Veerabhadram Man .- EAR  FH 135 1800 1 CA /IﬁfWUrk
29-Dec-09 845 3081 Ranganna . Man  EAR FH : i35 18:00 1 CA V.I-db’Work 135
" 29-Dec-09 . 8:45 3707 . D.Narsingyadh Man EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 ca Job Work 150
29-Dcc-09 845 4048 Laxmi ] Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA . }Jb’Work 135
20-Dec-09.  8:45 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA )aKWork 135
- - 29-Dec-09 '8:45 4489 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR MH 150 18:0¢ 1 CA /6€W0rk 150
29-Dec-09 8:45 5019 Laxmi Man  EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA JoB Work 135
| 29Dec-09 845 5021 Nagamma Man - EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 ca }d{ Work 135
29-Dec-09 846 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1B )ept. 250
o 29-Dec-0% - . B:46 3837 Ganesh . VPH . ELE MA 225 18:00 1 B © On Ac. 225
29-Dec-09. . 8:46 3888 Ajaz TAN. PLU  MH 180 18:00 1 B Dept 180
'29-Dec-09__'__-8:46 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH . WEL MA - 190 18:00. - - 1 B On Ac. 190
- 29-Dec-09 8:46 4585 Viswanadh NAR . WEL MA 200 18:00 1 B On Ac. 200
,29-Dec-09- 8:.46' _46_27 Javeed MAH WEL MA . 190 18:00 1B On Ac. 160
© 29-Dec-09  8:46 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 1 B W 180
. 129-Dec-09 - B:46 4933 Saddam MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1B On Ac. 190
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29Dec-09  8:46 4967 Bikky Men EAR . MH - 150 18:00 B On Ac. 150
29-Dec-09 846 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE - MA 225 18:00 B On Ac. 225
29-Dec09 847 2543 Raju JR PAI  MA 220 18:00 B On Ac. 220
20-Dec-09 - 8:47 3599 madadev SUN. PAL  MA 220 1800 B OnAc. 220
29-Doc-09  8:47 3600 aknath SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 A B On Ac. 220 . -
29Dec09 847 3602 aabha . SUN  PAl  MA 220 18:00 B On Ac. 220
29-Dec-09 8:47 3037 Agjinasth . SUN  PAI  MA 20 1800 B OnAc 220
29-Dec»'09. 8:47 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 1220 18:00 /B "On Ac. 220
20-Dec-09  8:47 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE M 160 18:00 AB On Ac. 160
29-Dec-09 847 4527 Samjay JR PAl  MA 220 18:00 A B On Ac. 220
20-Dec-09 ~ 8:47 4885 Sakeem TAN = PLU MA 250 18:00 (1/ B et 250
29-Dec-09 -+ 848 1106 S.Suresh  VPH. ELE  MA 225 18:00 ¥'B . OnAc 225
29Dec09  8:48 2225 Sampath VPH ELE. MH 160 18:00 ¥B . OnAc 160
29Dec-09 848 2474 Bame - . ADI  CIV . MA 240 18:00° JB . OnAc 240"
29-Dec-09_ 8:48 2510 Venamma _ADI crv FH 125 18:00 ) )/B ..OnAc. 125
29-Dec-09 . $:4¢ 2889 VPhaninder = VPH ELE  CO . 250 18:00 4B OnAe - 250
99-Dec09  8:48 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE €O 250 1800 - B OnAc 250
20-Dec-09 8§48 3106 JaiMangalPa ADI' CIV  MA 240 1800 . A B OnAc. . 240
39Dec-09  8:48 3575 manoher -~ VPH ELE  MA 225 18:00 B OnAc 225
29-Dec09 . 8:48 4706 Lokesh CADL . CIV  MA 240 18:00 AB . OnAc 240
29-Dec-09  $:48 4880 Simhadsi ADE CIV  MA 240 18:00 F¥B  OnAc 240
29-Dec-09  §:40 3881 Somaesh ARI C_IV MA 240 18:00 pe A On Ac. : 240
29-Dec-00 8:49 3901 lalchand AR] IV MA 240 18:00 4 A OnAc 240
20-Dec09 849 4349 Jagan PKIL  CIV  MA . 240 1800 A OnAc 240
20-Dec-09  $:49 4351 Balu PKL CIV  MA 240 18:00 VA Onac 240
29-Dec-09  8:49 4352 Santosh PKL CIV  MA 240 1800 YA On Ac. 240
29Dec-09 . 8:49 4353 Bhima PKL .~ CIV = MH 150 1800 KA OnAc 150
29-Dec-09 849 4354 Gouri Shanker PKL  CIV  MH 150 1800 T A On Ac. 150
" 29.Dec09 849 4355 PXrishnaRaj PKL ~ CIV  MH 150 18:00 A A OnAc 150
29-Dec-09 849 4356 Hari Chandra PKL ~ CIV - MH 150 -18:00 S A On Ac. 150
| 29-Dec-09  8:49 4359 . Mohini PKL . CIV  FH 125 1800 A OmAe 125

- 29Dec09 . §:50 1104 A Venkaesh VPH ELE . HM 250 1800 CAC . OnAa o as0

| 29Dec09  §50 2425 Namasimbuly  NAR' WEL CO 2500800 . oC OnAc o 250

© 29-Dec-09 - 8:50 3136 Saleem MAH WEL. MA 190 1800  }C .. OnAc . 190
29-Dec-09  8:50 3750 Sucharam  ARI  CIV  MH 150 18:00 - P OnAc. 150
29-_Dec-09:. 8:5¢ 3.858 gopalrao . MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 . ) '_{I/C On Ac. 190
29-Dec-09  8:50 3882 Devashish ARJ  CIV = MA 240 18:00 - AC © OnAc. - 240
29-Dec-09 | 8:50 4314 Vilay AR CIV . MH 150 18:00 Ac On Ac.’ 150

©129.Dec09  $:50 4779 Pandu VRR ELE  MA 25 1800 X C . OnAc 225

MA C On Ac. - 190

29-Dec-09 850 4817 Vijay .RAM CAR
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MFH Detaﬂed Atmdence Report . From Date: 30-Dec-09 To Date: 30/12/9 -

Date In D Name Cont Type " Sill Ws{gc_'*f‘"""_()'i‘lt Atén Block Payment Amount
30-Dec-09  8:00 2779 Imla Bhai AR CIV  FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
30-Dec-09  §:00 2993 Kamlesh AR]  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1¢C On Ac, 240
30-Dec-09  8:00 3127 VarandraRaut AR] CIV  MA 240 1800 1€ OnAc 240
30-Dec-09  §:00 3150 Panmalal ~ ARJ  CIV. MA 240 1800 1 C OnAc. 240 -
30-Dec-09 - 8:00 3567 Mirabai AR} CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 On Ac. 125
30-Dec-00  8:00 3633 Santosh ARJ  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1C OnAc. 130

| 30-Dec-09  8:00 3639 Kalabai . AR] CIV  FH. 125 18:00 1.C On Ac. 128
"30-Dec-09 . :8:00 3905 - sanju ARl CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
30-030-69 8:.00 4467 WNarendra ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
30-Dec-09  8:00 4468 Kavitha AR} CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 125
30-Dec-09  §:05 2997 Durgabhai  AR] CIV  FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
30-Dec-09  §:05 2998 Chotilal ARl CIV  MA 240 18:00 L C On Ac. " 240
30-Dec-09  8:05 2999 Munna ARl CIV  MA 240 18:00 L C On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:05 3362 Surendhar  ARI  CIV  MH 150. 18:00, t C On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09  8:08 3750 Sucharam ARl CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 c On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09  8:05 4702 Bharat ARl . CIV  MA 240 - 18:00 e On Ac. 240
30Dec-09  8:05 4704 Nitu AR CIV - FH 125 18:00 1C  OnAc, 125
30-Dec-09  §:05 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1.C " On Ac. . 128
30-Dec-09  8:05 5045 Raghawani  AR] CIV  FH 125 18:00 ‘1 C On Ac. 125
30-Dec09  8:05 5046 Laxmi AR]  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
30-Dec-09 815 1010 BRangaSwam MAN EAR  MH 150 18:09 1 CA gﬁ 150
30-Dec-09  8:15 2807 M Adjun AR} CIV. €O 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
30-Dec-09 8§15 2987 Ramcharan  ARJ  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1c On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  B:15 2094 Sashikala = ARI  CIV - FH 125 18:00 1C OnAe. -
30-Dec-09 . -8:15 2995 Babulal AR CIV  MH 150 . 18:00 1C On Ac.:
30-Dec-09 . 8:15 3494 Sorilll . ARl CIV  MH 150 18:00 i C " On Ac.
30-Dec-09 . 8:15 3900 gudda AR} CIV  MA 240 18:00 e On Ac. .
30-Dec-09 815 3902 chander . ARJ  CIV  HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
30-Dec09  8:15 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 125
30-Dec-09.  8:15 4494 Koutlaiah ARl CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09 820 1273 Amjili  MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 L-ca Job Woﬁ( 135
30-Dec-09 820 1274 Syanthaiah . MAN EAR = MH 150 18:00 I CA Tob Wouk 150°
30-Dec-09  8:20 1952 Obuleshu Man EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Tob Work”™ 150
30-Dec-09 - . 8:20 1954_.. Narasimhudu  Man EAR MH 150 18.:00._ - .1 CA Job.Worlc/ 150
'30-Dec-09 820 1955. Jailakshmi Man - EAR FH 135 18:.00 . I CA .JobWork/_ 135
30-Dec-09 - 820 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 150 1800 .~ 1 CA sob Wore” 150
30-Dec-09 820 4022 Shakeriyya ~ Man EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work” - 150
30-Dec-09  8:20.4526 Gamya .. Man EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA JobwWork” 150
30-Dee-09  8:20 4967 Bikky ‘Man  EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
30-Dec-09 820 5020 S Jayanna ~ Man  EAR : Jobwor 150
30-Dec-09 825 1953 Varalakshmi  Man EAR] JobWoge” 135
30-Dec-09  8:25 2035 Veerabhadram Man Job Work™ 135

30-Dec-09  8:25 3081 Ranganna Man EAR

i Job Worl/ 135
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Date . In = ID ' Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out .-Attn Block Payment Amount

30-Dec-09 825 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR .. MH 150 18:00 1 Ca Job w; 150
30-Dec-09 . 8:25 4023 Evvaish Man EARC MH 150 1800 1 CA  lobWogk 150
30-Dec-09 . 8:25 4048 Laxmi Mar EAR- FH 135 1800 1 CA Job Wo?/ 135
30-Dec-09  8:25 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA . JobWorp” 135
30-Dec-09  8:25 4489 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA - JobWork” 150
30-Dec-09 '8:'2.5 5019 Laxmi . Man .EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Worl 1353
30-Dec-09  8:25 5021 Nagamma Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job woé{ 135
30-Dec-09  $:30 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CcA On Ac. 135
30-Dec09 &30 3984 Suwana Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CcA On Ac, 133
'30-Dec-09 830 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
_30-Dec-09  8:30 4071 Jyothi Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA - OnAc 135
30-Dec-09 830 4146 Bucchamma Man - EAR  TH 135 18:00 1 CA  OnAc. 135
30-Dec-09 . 8:30 4727 Shoba Men EAR  FH 135 18:00 T CA Job Wog/ 135
30Dec09 830 4944 Acalama Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 1A JobWork 135
©30-Dec-09 .. 830 4945 Laxmi Man EAR  FH - 135 18:00 1 CA Job WO?/ 135
. 30-Dec-09  8:30 4974 Evama Man EAR  FH . 135 18:00 1 CA . JobWork™ 135 -
| 30-Dec-09 8§30 5033 ANandiya  Man. EAR  MH - 150 18:00 1 CA  Iob WOI}/ 150
30-Dec-09 - 835 1217 VShivamma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 cA On Ac. 135
30-Dec-09  8:35 2045 A Anand Man EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dapt” 150
30-Dec-09  §:35 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA }pl. 150 -
30-Dec-09  8:35 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA “On Ac.
30-Dec-0%  8:35 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 - 1 CA On Ac,
30-Dec-09  9:00 1022 Ballu~ KRl HW  MH 130 18:00 LA Job wa
. 30-Dec-09 . 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW - MH 130 18:00 1A Toh WO;;/
" 30-Dec09  9:00 4700 Raju BSP  PAI  Ma 220 18:00 1A On Ac.
| 30-Dec09  .9:00 4839 Srinu BSP  PAl  MA 220 18:00 1 A On‘Ac.-
3_0_-Dec-09_ 9:00 4877 Ravi KR} HW . MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wor}V 130
" 30-Dec09 900 4952 R.H, Bharatwa NAR ~ WEL  MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
" 30-Dec-09  9:00 4991 Nagaraju BSP  PAI MA 220- 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
30-Dec-09  9:00 5027 ChandraMoha NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
- 30-Dec-09 - 9:15 1750 Pavan KRl =~ HW MH 130 18:00 I A JobWork 130
30Dec-09  9:15 4663 GovindRao IR PAI MA 220 1800. - I A OnAc 220
. T .30-Dec09  9:15 4762 Sham BSP PAl MH _' 150 E8:00 - P A . On Ac.’ 150
30-Dec-09  9:15 4957 Mahender RAJ. ELE  MA 225 18:00 ' 1B Dept. 225
30-Dec-09  9:15 5016 Raju J RA]  ELE  MA 225 18:00 1B Dept. 225
30-Dec-09 925 4371 Ishag MAH WEL ©~ MH 140 18:00 1A . On Ag, 140
._.30-Dec-09 9:25 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA o225 18:.00 1B . pent, 225
30-Dec09 925 4593 Gamapachi IR PAI  MA 220 1800 . 1 A OnAc 220
: 30-Dec-09 © 9:25 4627  Javeed - MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1A On Ac. - 190
" 30-Dec-09  9:25 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 1B .. Depll 250
30-Dee-09 925 4933 Saddam MAH WEL  MA 190 18:00 1A On Ac. 190
30-Dec-09 925 4953 RajKumar  NAR - WEL  MA 200 18:00 1A - OnAc - 200
30-Dec09  9:25 4992 NarsimhaRao BSP  PAI MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09 9:25 4995 B Nagaraj - BSP - PAI MA 220 18:00. 1A On Ac. 220
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- Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

30-Dec-09 925 5022 Ramshabdh =~ JR PAI. MA 220 18:00 AA On As.

30-Dec-09 925 5023 RamjanKumar JR  PAL ~ MH 150.18:00 +7A On Ac.

30-Dec-09  9:26 4862 BharatDuaj NAR ~WEL = MA 200 18:00 . LA OnAc

30-Dec-09 926 4978 Meetles ~ NAR  WEL MA 200 1800 - . LA - OnAc
0O
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report ~ From:  24/12/9 To:  30/12/9

Contractor Name A Ramuly (Carpenter) i
Payment Type On Ac. _

Summmary for "Payment Type' = On Ac, (8 detail records) Sum 1520

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu {(Carpenter} (8 detail recerds)  Sum 1520 )<
Contractor Name _  B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work .

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum 3210

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {58 detail records) Sum 11305

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Apand Jycthi Babu (Civil) (74 detailt  Sum 14515 /
Contractor Name B Bassappa (Painter) ] _ - i
Payment Type On Ac.

Suznmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (33 detail records) . Sum 6980

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (33 detail records) Sum 6980
Contractor Name B Raja Reddy (Flecrrician) / .
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (22 detail records) Sum 4885

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (22 detail rec ~ Sum . 4885
Contractor Name _ CH. Adisheshu (Civi) ]
Payment Type On Ac. _

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (182 detail records) Sum 32993

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (182 detail records  Sum 32095

Contractor Name - G Mannem (Earth Work) [ i
Payment Type Dept, -

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {18 detail records} Sum 2700

Payment Type Job Work

Sununary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (177 detaif records) Sum 248355

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {34 detail records) Sum - 4800

Swmmary for 'Confractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (229 detail reco Sum 32355

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) . .. ... .. 4{_ ... ...
Payment' Type On Ac

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 2400 ’

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (8 detail records  Sum 2400 /
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Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {49 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (49 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)

10290
10290

—

. - ,
N C* M"Qr ' _ .
Payment Type Job Work L :
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (20 detail records) “Sum 2570
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (20 detail records) Sam 2570 /
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) .
- Payment Type- On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (147 detail records) Sum 27540
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) {147 detail records) Sum 27540 /
Contractor Name - Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) = . 7
Payment Type ' On Ac. '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {50 detail records) Sam 9250
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (50d  Sum 0250 /
Contractor Name  ~ Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) -

- Payment Type . OnAc. ' '
Surimary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {6 detail records) : Sum 1050 '
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishag {(Plumbing) (6 detail records) Sum 1050

- Coniractor Name S. Arjun (Civil) ) - )

© Payment Type On Ac.
Summaty for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (186 detail records) Sum 34050
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 'S, Arjun {Civil} {186 detail records}) Sum 34050 /

Contractor Name ____Shatk Mahaboob (Welder) L
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 3650

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Shaik Mahaboob {Welder) (20 detail reco - Sum

3650 /

1760““ \k{ %/QES 2

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. '

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sam

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter} (8 detail records) Sum 1760 /
Contractor Name _ T'Ramanamma (Civil) B -
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Payment Type On Ac.

Surnmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (127 detail records) -~ ~ Sum . 23523

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (127 detail records  Sum™ - 23525

Contracior Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) L

Payment Type Dept. , _

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (20 detail records) Sum _ 4580

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (20 detail recor  Sum 43580

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) / o

Payment Type ~ OnAc.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 4860

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary {Carpenter) (24 detail e Sum 4860
Contractor Name _ V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac. _

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (76 detail records) Sum 14830

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electri_cian) (76 detail recor  Sum _ 14830 /

Coniractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician) -

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {28 detail records) Sum 5903

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (28 detail record  Sum 5905

" Grand Totai 239510 /

(Fenyified by: |

X




MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report ) From Date: .- 24/12/9 To Date: 30/ 12/9

‘Contractor Name * A. Ramulu (Carpenter) |

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum . g

Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) . Sum 8

Surmnmary for ‘Contractor Name’ = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (6 detail rec Sum o 8

Contractor Name " B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) '

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) _ Sum 1

Worker Skill FO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 6

‘Worker Skili MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 9
‘Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detailrecords) . Sum = 16

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcO . _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skili' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 23

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill CMA -

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 27

Worker Skill MH ' :

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for Payment Type’ = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 58
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B, Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (20 d Sum o 74

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter) _ \0’}'
Payment Type On Ac. Q{
Worker Skill . MA _ f«2§
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 29 2 g
Worker Skill MH _ : ) ¥~
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 4 q&
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 33 -
_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (8 detail reco _Sum _33 O
Contractor Name : B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) ‘2,"\
Payment Type Dept. '

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skill ' MH '

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) &
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records

31 December, 2009
CERTIFIED BY

Rgst, Manager Admn,
Alpine Estatas, Hyde: abad,



Contractor Name ) CH. Adisheshu (Civil)

~Worker Skill

3Mesehen 089 BY

Alpine Lsiates, Hyds

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO S

‘Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill FH :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 83

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum - 79.25

Worker Skill : MH

Summary for "'Worker Skili' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for Payment Type’ = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 180.25
“Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (18 detail re Sum 180.25

Contractor Name : G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MH _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) _Sum 18

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill ' FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 113

Worker Skill MH _

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 64
_ Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) _Sum 177

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 20
- Worker Skill MH

Surnmary for "Worker Skill' = MIH (5 detail records) “Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 34

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (30 detail Sum 229

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
" Payment Type ' On Ac.

“Worker Skill “CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) © Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum . 8

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (S detailr __ Sum 8

Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records).. 42




Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) _ _ Sum 7

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) _' Sum 49

~_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram:(Painter) (14 detail rec: Sum 49
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)

3 Payment Type ~ Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MII (5 detail records) © Sum 19

~Summary for Payment Type' = J ob Work (6 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (6 detail reco Sum 20
Contractor Name : Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type _ . OnAc.

_ Worker Skill ' COo
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill : FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 42
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (_5 detail records) Sum 56

 Worker Skill : MH. .

* Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MIH (5 detail records) Sum 3%
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) . Sum 147
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (25 detail records . Sum . 147
Contractor Name ' Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum _ 2
Worker Skill MA '

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 31
Worker Skill MH _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {16 detail records) Sum 50

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 50
Contractor Name ' Md. [shaq (Plumbing) '

: Payment Type : _ On Ac. i
Worker Skili. MA :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) - . Sum 3
Worker Skill MH : . .

. Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) - _ Sum 3
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detdil records) o Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing} (5 detail rec Sum 6

- Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil) -

Payment Type © . OnAc '

.- Worker Skill Co

.3.1 December, 2009
' (,ERTATEED BY

Thics

!
{
E Projact Wanager/£ngg.




- Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) ~ Sum . - 6
Worker Skill FH . . . _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) s Sum . - 60

Worlker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum . 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detai! records) : Sum 65
Worker Skill - ' MH : _ _
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum o 49
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (31 detail records) Sum 7 - 186
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (31 detail records) Sum L 186
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) o B
Payment Type ' On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worlker Skill MH ' '
- Summary for "Worker Skill' = MII (3 detail records) ' Sum ) _ 3

Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 20

__Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (9 detail _ Sum 20
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter) '
Payment Type ' On Ac.
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (3 detail records) Sepai. - 8§
Contractor Name T.Ramanamma {Civil)
Payment Type _ On Ac,
Worker Skill . FH _ _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH {4 detail records) S . Sum . 55
"~ Worker Skill - - MA e S R AR
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) : : _ - Sum o _ 65 -
Worker Skill MH ) .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum . . 7
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 127
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (12 detail re Sum 1279
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) : Sum - 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records). - Sum - : 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (8 detall Sum 20
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) '

- Payment Type

Worker Skill

31 .December, 2009
. CERTIFIED BY

‘Best, Marager Admn:
Alpine Es1ates, ?yde(abad




 Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum : 5
Worker Skill MA '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) o Sum 19
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) o Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (10 de Sum o 24
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill o co _ , _
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) ' Sum : 5
Worker Skill ' HM ' :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) " Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill o MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MI (4 detail records) Sum 38
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 76
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Flectrician) (15 detai ~ Sum ' 76
Contractor Name _ V. Ravinder (Electrician) ' '
_ Payment Type . OnAc.
~ Worker Skill : CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) _ ~ Sum 1
Worker Skill ' - HM _ | S :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
‘Worker Skill MA _
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH :
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) . Sum
~Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) : Sum
- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (14 detail - Sum
: ' ' Grand Total

fladby: ] | CHES f{m

. ‘QSSQ M & ﬂﬂgﬂf ﬁgm N

T ot Manager/§
&a@ifﬂﬁ %4@5@5’ &gyg@éﬁ&dQJ - g f FSﬂg«

NI ":..«.':H’\r::

.]on-

:,- Fk@ FiNE B8 u%?gig
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 24/12/9 To: 30/12/9

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No . U&?mamn.Ww Received By : >Ec.5: .

M\ﬁ mﬁuwn-co r\w\..é VeerdBhadra Enterprises W.mh\ica in nm : 250" %N@mﬁ Barty . Security - . mw@\ o
528 25Jec09 E VeeraBhadra Enterprises M&;E\.H.z cft ~250 w\w\m\wﬁ.wﬁ _Urmhut Sepreity : wu@\
379 26:-Dee<ti9 21400 Sai Vishal Enterprises SeomiE Dust in cft o 600 AP29X6956 Party—" " -Security mmmmm\
m%\. 28-Dec-09 1&:00  Sai Mishal Enterprises Stene Dust ia cft- : O00 AP29V0966 Party Serurity - - mmmf\

28-Dec-09 20:58 Mphammed ali Water Tanker in Gmo.o lts . i AA-AP24WOT96 Party™ Seeurity - 250 & -

= 29-Decs(9 8:17- Kiran Edferprises Einz Sand NDGM (Big 23015 AP24W5138 Parfe— . - _ Security . 535812 V184, of
.uHm ﬁmoubns.,o@ S49 Kiram Enterprises T;:\mhm:g NDGM (Big) .. .M.Eﬁ.. >ww»mxwomm. ;W\Q\l. mmmmﬁ.a

(553

Agst, M, ager Admn,
Alpine tstates, Hydeiak

31 December, 2009 T T Page 1 of 1




_ MFH - Cement R_egi_ster Balance Report Date: 30/12/9

Cement Grade - 43 or PPC

o :7 _Quantity in bags 7 _

: 'Summarj_i for Ceitienit Grade' = 43“0;51—’(:‘ (2752 detail records). K

CoSum T T

| Cement Gi‘ade ' 53 Grade -

' 53¢ _\ﬁmﬁ"ecordsf )
Sum . . N . .

Cement Grade _ _ OPC Grade

Quantity'in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (206, detail records)

Sam -86

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' —
Sum -73
Grand Total -159

CERTIFIED BY

Asst, Manager Adw

Alpine Estates, Hydeizbad,

31 Deceniber, 2009

C Grade (963 detail recordsy ~ § |

rrofect Manager/ iy

A1 ofwn
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- _. : i MFH -_.C.{_ém_elit'Registér Report

" Cement Reg: No
e 24 Diec-09.
. 1291 - 25-Dec-09
}292 - " 25-Dec-09
: 1,293 : -é?-Dec-OQ'
304 _25-Dec-09
: 1/295 . ;é-.De_c-:09
1296 . —2},_De_c-{_)9'
)297. 26-Dec-09
598 FeDec9
1200 '. 3?-“[_)00709
AG’T)O ‘2‘6/_-£)ec-09
301 26Dec-09
_«{30/2_ L 29Bec09
' 303 : }/0—Dcc~09
. CERTIFIED BY

Asst,

Date

Time
30
235
00
16607
e

909~

e

From_i 24/12/9

Issted For . E

Tcﬁace_ work

CAWork
'.Mafb‘fc work
. Recefved

RGCQj’ﬁfﬂ

C_A_ Work

10307 Plastéring

10307
Jo30

Plastefing

qu,stcﬁg

IhyD/ Ey—ek wall work

M M@e work
. y.;OO. Bkry(.wall w.ork
()_6«60 Plésting
1020 - Plagting.

Cement _Gré‘de-

QPC Grade

. PPC Grade

PPC Grade

- PPC Grade
PPC CGrade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PP c
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade

PPC Grade

~ .. PPC Grade

I E R EEES

To:  30/12/9

BlockNo .~ Quantity Tssucd By

-.C. I Sccﬁrity
CA : o /4 Security

B R _./Sesurity

" Store . e Security

Store S 200 Security

}-Seoﬁrity :

- /‘iﬁ Security

387 Security

o :SG’Security
'. ‘}} Security

_ {")/Securit'y
}Q’ Security .

}Qf Security - -

e _ })’Security

M ®.

) —~ :
' 1 Projest Manager/ERqu. |

A T Pt e
. R e
tp—

| @iﬁ’@ @”{ﬁfﬁé

31 December, 2009

Page 1 ofl



MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report

Inward No Date
2651 25.De6-09
2652 25Dec-09
2652 23:B8c-09
2653 25-Doe-09
2654 25-Dgc-09
2655 25-Dec09
26567 35009
2657 25:Det-09
2658 25-Dee-09
2659 28 Pec-09
2658 25-Des09
2660 25-Dec-09
2680 25-Dec:09
2660 25-Dec-09
mm\a\. 25-Dge-69”
2662 25-Des-09
&

2664 23-Dew09
2685 26-Dge-09

M.mm
2668
MY
267

- 26-Doe 09

26-Dge<0?

26Dee-09

26-Dee<09
28-Bec-09
- 28-Dpe<09

2677 28-Doc-b9

31 Bece GERTAFHED-BY o]

Time Supplier
9:80 SaradaXerox

600 PawarrElectrical
900 Papan-Eiectrical
9:00Fai St Steel And
@o\im@m\ﬂ&aﬁm
9:00- Bright Way Filli

900 Sri Lakshmi Gan
9:00. Lalitha Flectrica
9:08-Jai Bavani Elect

1006~ Wmmw:mmuammna

Ho”.oamlmrum\ﬂmﬁ_ﬂ‘m

11:00 Krishna Traders

11:00-%rishna Traders

13:00 Krishna Traders

12:00-Krishpa-Fraders

12,15-Krishona T raders

17:00-VasayaDatta Ce
. _.\.“@\E\S._mmﬁrdmmw Ce
! _s%\ Turbogek-Coatin
1 1235 Krishpa-Traders
14 L0608 V.R-Pumps
14607 Iamﬁbwmnn
m.\r.bm\inmmn@mmwm
Cw._g\ﬂimwwm. s

1 Hwbm\_ﬂ_.mr:..w\,.n«m.n_na

11:30-Pararsurt Build

Category

From: 24/12/9

ltem Uomn.
At bolts

WEDQ

U&dﬁ
,Eﬁoz.w%n
Liesel
Aerox
Mator Reparing
Ow@pw«.nnwsm EmBEna:m. .
il
wmﬁnw
Long Beand
ﬂhn.mon.mcm Pipe
Hacksaw Blade
Hammier Bits
,OQ:Q: PCC
=

Cement PCC
o~

<

»_\:Emm.w Wall Patty
Aails
Openwall KSB Pump
Materiat Issue Book .
?mrﬁm:a. Shifiting Book,
Nails-
Cylindrical Locks

. .._Ho”

Size

316
& mm

it

Gamr

34xTT

“sokgs -
il

S0kgs

-
Adp

e

Project Mana
ESTAES

|
vGg. _
J

30/12/9

. Quantity Units

~ANos
72.-Nos
L-Nos
-~k Nos
A0 Nos
2 lus

98 S

L-Dles
L\Zom

Brand DCNo 'V. No

Del. By

Received
Bstand Armaresh Secuity
fu.\om.\ Byhand_,— ..W&.F\l Becuity
=502 - Byhand— Raju—-. Secuity
__Byhand Narayan - Secuity
‘Byhand- ‘Rajy—  Seeuity
13780 . Byhaud Raju—"  Secuiiy
Byhand  Rau. Secuity
A5 Byhand Raju=" ' Secuity
Byhaad - Ragju-— Secuity
Byhand R \.!.mmmic_
. Byhand Madba—  .—Secuity
| Bybam— Madha —Seemity
_ mt&al Madha  »—Secuity
Byhand - Raju—"  Setity ¢
Bgsé  Chay - Seeiy
GlOb-—  APISIS044  Paty-  Seeuity
LT APIRTERG] Party —— Secuily q—.
198 AP29U3762  Parly Secuity
 Byhand  Ghary- Secuity
ARL3uA686 Sela— - Seeuity
12829——" AP13X4686 Sebva— Secuity
pr APIIN686 - Sghya Seewity
Pyimand Upenider .mlm.moiﬁ
- L SumT Secuity
W&u&.&\\w ..Wm&.w_l_m\l . .wno:._.\wr.
. Emm_, 2

Pt
Ticonsnsnsnconna
e

-

.. ot
vt e e nmn aananFl

4R P ST BT




ﬁ.._iwa No Date Time Supplier Category Item Unmn . Size Quantity Units ~ Brand DCNoe V. No  Del By . Received

2672~ 29:Bec-09  11:00" Krishia Traders ~hoiBrush _ © 2Nos _ _ Byhand Suresh © . Secuity
m&ww 29-Dee-09 Hw\“m@\mwmmﬁimg:s ~Pillar cock - . . . 3 Nos o 7A4s . AFI3X4686 Selva.. Secpity
Wﬂ\h‘ M@wb‘mmnoo ~NB.®\m:mrma|m=E€w .mﬁwﬁm : nwo\ZOm - H.wwm.wl\ >Tm%m Selva Secuity
MN\ 29-Dee<09  17:00 BindatTron Steel Z angle 2 18677 - APLIXAG86  Selvi— - Soesity.
N 3 _ . . ﬁ . N = - - - : .

ﬁ ) ww_.U\.wouo.@ .HN %ﬂwmm_wﬁ.m.r:ﬁﬁa. . . \M‘EW\ %&u Pagy—"" - mmoET.

; M WO Audit
MM m \w."w.ma...“..::o.gr:ﬂ"::.mwmm.,n.:..............o

" 31 December, 2009 wmmowoww



MFH -

Reg No
A6
BT

218

2319

2320

2531
_ 2322
2323
3324

2325

,\@m
2327

Hire Charges Detailed Report

Date
25 Dec-09
A25-Dec-09

Z5Dec-09
mhdmn-ow

\M‘M.Gu.n-ow
7

25-Dec-08 .

\
25-Dec-09
-

Mnbmc.ow

Nm.Uno-oo
\m&nCaa-oc

26-Dec-09
-

26-Bec-09 .

26:Dec-09

26-Dec-09

% Dec-09
R 6-Dec-09
n&dac-oo

28-Dec-09
=t G

" "28-Dec-09
25Dec-09

2B-Dec-09

28 Dec-09
ZYDee-09
~29-Dec-09
29 Dec-09
28-Dec-(9
29:-Dec-08
W@.%-%
29-Dec-08

m@\\,ux%

31 Decentber, 2009

Equip. Owner
Utiatah
Er_.rm:mﬁﬁ:w

Cﬁ iah

\m\w:_w&u%mﬂé
.O\I_wr.mwm:m.ﬁmﬁ@
- b

: \m.m\ w:_wmrmnmzq
_A2H Bhikshapathy
5t Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
,h\m Bhikshapathy
H Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
‘.Wm.w::a:mﬁmm@

CH-Bhikshapathy -

LWE.wErmrmume

CH mg_a_._m_umz&_
o

..\E\mm:w%mnmmq
va\ Bhikshapathy
.V}I\miwm:mumﬁmw
% Bhikshapathy
LH Bhikshapathy
TT Bhikshapathy
@mzwwsmumﬁ_q
_{H Bhikshapathy
~CH Bhikshapathy

=
Mm\m.w:a:mnm&%

E_Amwmcmzd\

From:

Equip. Type

Tracter

Tracter”
,_,ummg
Tracter™
Tractor

" Tractor ,—

Tragtof

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

" Tractor

ractor

. Tractor

Tractor

“Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

- “Tragtor .
Em:_ﬁsmﬁ%« _

Tractor

- Fractor

‘_.H.«.rp

. Tracto

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor
“Tractor

- Tractor

Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

 CER ﬁ.ﬁmm BY.

Asst, Mafizger Admn,
Algine Estates, Hydeiabad,

24/12/9 To:
Vehicle No- Start
AP2OUES22 13,00
AA02847 136
£E20U6822 1 L
KK02847 1214
AP29U6822  12:30

AQ2847 .m\.‘%\_.
acawm FW&

\.89% 1030

APACE1S2 1052

%\ﬁnaﬂ 136

WEQ;N _q.mu‘mmw.
KA02847 47

Foaac6152 WM.

-~

>.%an3 -b\h.»_

AA02847 16.08

AAQ2847 1123

%wﬁ ww
AADIRAT 446
AAG2847 1640
AdB2847 1247

APTICE152 1248

APTACH1S2 131
APZACE152 1457

AP2CE152 124

KB24C6152  12:57

o
AP24C6132  14:29

KPa4C152

“AP24CE152

!\
AAO84T

30/12/9
Stop  Work Dese
1125~ Balles .
145~ Umc.m.\m.m\
1[.36 Batics
12,25~ Dust
12:557  Debris.
1328 Dust "
) Db
H»Pw&\ - Cement
10:58-  Cen@nt
1145 Dust Cement
12:19  Cenmit
1227 Debris—
12:52—  Debis \
T1315_ Dust
1549 — Dust _—
16:13 Debyis -
11:40-  Debris
13:06_ Debris
15:26 Debris
»m”wm\\\ Debriy™ -
17:4¢~  Debris
17:59 — Debris
LIS Debes
Em Debitis -
1230~  Debris
1267 Cemmnt
14:38 - Debris.
15:32~  Debris
Em Dieset™
5.3 Debffs

Project Manager/Engg.
ALPNE E5TAS

=8

Quantity
1
1

— —_ = e

—_—

—_ o o e

Rate
160
160
160

L 160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160 -

160
160
160

160
160

2160
160

160

160

Units
per trip
per .En

per rip’

per {rip
per frip
per trip
per lrip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per-irip
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

‘Supplier Name Kiré}n Enterprises
 Material Type . . Rate-
_ -~ Fine Sand.NDGM (Blg) _ 676
- 'Suppiler Name : Mohammed ah
Material Type ‘ ' " Rate
Water Tanker in ($500 Its) : 250
Suppher Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
‘Material Type - ' _ . Rate
~$tone Dust in cft . . 11.44 .
Supplier Name- VeeraBhadra Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Mud in cft _ T 8996
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- MFH - Building Matéria‘.._P.aﬁneﬁt Report

From:  24/12/9 To:  30/12/9
Supplier ~ Kiran Enterprises '
Material Typé Fine Sand NDGM (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount _
20.Dec-09  &17  23.015 APMWSI38 . 676 (155584 12800
29-Deo-09 819 2307 APAX3986 676

Summary for '"Material Type' = ch Sand NDGM (Blg) (2 detail records)

Sum - 46.085

Summary for 'Supplier' = Kiran Entérpriscs (2 detail records) _

D1 28100

0D

31153.40

Sum - 46.083
Supplier Mohammed ali
Material Type ~ Water Tanker in (5500 Its)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No. Rate  Amount
28Dec09 - 20:58 | APAWOTI6 - ; 250 250
Summar}for‘lvlmate;la] Ty_pe': Water Tanker m (5500 Its} {1 detail record) I B
Sum _ o I. 250
Summary for 'Supplier' = Mohammed ali (1 detail record) '
Sum 1 230
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises /
Material Type Stone Dust in cft .
" Date Tlme Quantlty Vehicle No Rate  Amourit
26-Dec09- 21:00 600 AP29V0966 11.44 . 6364
28-Dec-09 16:00 - 600 AP29V0966 11.44 . 6864
Summary for "Material Type' = Stene Dust in cft (2 detail records) ' ' O
Sum . - 1200 13728
Smhma{’y for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 1200 13728 _
Supplier VeeraBhadra Enterprises /
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
24-Dec-09 850 250 AP29TI04] 8996 2249
25-Dec-09 10:54 250 AP29TI1941 §.996 2249
Summary for '"Material Type' = Red Mud in cft (2 detail records) .
Sum ' 500 4498
Sumimary for 'Supplier' = VeeraBhadra Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum . : 500 4498
Grand Total 1747.085 - 49629.46
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